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M 1 Registered Voters - TIaTAL 7 SL FORE '
PP 2 RBRallots Cast - TOTAL S GARY HART
X Fercent of Registered votars 7 JESTE L. HCKSON
) . UEM - FOR FRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES' 10 LYNSTN H. © aROUTHE, J%. )
5 3]UCE BABBITT 11 FALL 3IMOM i
5 MICHAEL S. DUKAKIS 12 Overvates
6 DICK GEFHARDT 13 Uridarvotas : h
1 RS S0 B SnoNBBIOIS 50 S 8 ST S S sk e Bt sasl A SE e 'l
. 00D1 STAUNTON #1 =59 186 33.27 0 o) 13 £ 3 15 0 36 1 v
) 0002 STAUNTON #2 596 197 28.30 0 =6 20 10 3 9 1 76 0 & b
5003 STAUNTON #3 969 318 I2.82 1 14 31 13 2 17 B 143 ” ilo
0004 STAUNTON #4 757 S ! 34 19 7 o 11 ) 126 t 7
B 5008 STAUNTON #5 ag1 159  33.06 1 18 21 7 0 8 ) a0 1 2 .
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3007 MT. OLIVE #2 445 199 34,72 1 20 13 7 n 10 3 105 i 5
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2009 MT. OLIVE #4 372 173 3&.S1 0 2 17 8 1 13 2 s8 o 6
0010 MT. OLIVE #5 397 258 hiSitiio 0 26 27 3 S 14 1 TS 0 19
/' 0011 MT. OLIVE #6 422 1203 S5H0 ) 1S 1S 4 5 1e 0 111 | “ 1)
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' 023 GIRARD #2 553 az2 i a9t 6y 1 27 10 20 3 19 0 118 i £ 13
0024 VIRDEN #1 S R S by S O O S e e SR DRI L L 3 1348
7025 VIRDEN #2 912 325 35.64 % 38 i 27 4 19 = 133 L 13
' 3026 VIRDEN #3 523 188 31,36 ) 10 4 5 3 5 ) =7 0 4 )
027 VIFDEN %4 644 208 32.30 2 33 1 12 3 11 0 75 0 11
028 DORCHESTER #1 353 98  27.61 o 5 b & o 0 0 50 1 D
M 5029 NDCRCHESTER #2 586 282 &1.11 o oz a7 e 2 18 4 133 1 12 !
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. CO31 GILLESPIE #2 331 165 34.30 I s 1 3 2 13 0 o3 o 1
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0035 GILLESFIE #6 =71 243 43.43 1 29 26 7 S & 1 111 0 10 K
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M 0041 CARLINVILLE #5 766 284 3=, 34 3 31 22 7 7 22 1 "3 N a
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1 Registeraed Voters - TOTAL
2 Ballots Cast - TOTAL
3 Percent of Registered Voters

DEM - FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

0046
Q047
Q048
0049
0030
0031

3 BRUCE BABBITT
3 MICHAEL S. DUKAKIS
(-} DICK GEPHARDT

BUNKER HILL #2
BUNKER HILL #3
HILYARD

POLK

BIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA #1

0052 SOUTH PALMYRA #2
0053 NORTH PALMYRA #1
0054 NORTH PALMYNA #2
0055 BRIGHTON #1

0056 BRIGHTON #2

0057 BRIGHTON #3

0058 SHIPMAN #1

0059 SHIPMAN #2

0060 SHIPMAN #3

0061 CHESTERFIELD #1
0062 CHESTERFIELD #2
0063 WESTERN MOUND
0044 BARR #1

0065 BARR #2

0066 SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL

DEMOCRAT

REFUBL ICAN

SOLIDARITY

NON PARTISAN

GREEN

BROWN

YELLOW

ORANGE

CREAM

BLUE

1
315
763
304
273
196

. 437
130
301
361
606
341

1,012
5035
184
154
244
230

. 183
121
154
266

30,436
30,4356
30,436
30,4356
921
30,436
921
30,436
- 921
390,356
721

JCHN

2..
106
2446
172
99
81

. 209..
2
128
152
178
87

104

11,703
11,703
11,705..
11,7C3
393
11,703
393
11,703
S e iois
11,7035
3935

“F IMARY E.ECTION
“ARCH 15, (4988
MACOUF I[N COUNTY, ILLINOIS

J. SARACCO. COUNTY CLERK

co e
33.65
32. 28
34.13
36.26
41.33
47.83
40.00
42.352
42.11
29.37
23.31
28.85
28.31
3B LS
33.76
37.80
32.80
48. 63
42.98
52.60
39.10

38.43
38.33
38.43
38. 433
42.89
38.43
342.89
38.43
42.39
33.43
42.89

74 AL GCRE
8 GARY HART
9 JESSE L. JACKSON
10 LYNDON H. LaROUCHE. JR.
11 PAUL SIMON
12 Overvotes
13 Undervotes X
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39 16178 939 392 136 &£34 26 5,053 q1 336
382 1178050 BT eicie s BT iaine 38l s n OB 0002603 VOB il Ale. 336
38015178 539 392 136 644 26 35,763 4] 336
g 18 23 14 3 19 1 112 2 L)
33 1,178 359 392 136 &44 26 5,063 41 336
1 18 23 14 3 19 1 112 2 b
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FRIMARY ELSCTION I8
. MARCH 15, 1988 55
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS a2
JOHN J. SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK
D N \ -
" DEM - FDR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 6 ROBERT L. WATSON (SIMON) 2
11T 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 7 MARGARET BLACKSHERE (SIMON)
7 1 RICHARD J. DURBIN 8 CAROL A. BARR (SIMON) "
¢ 2 Overvotes 9 CHARLES A. SCHOLZ (SIMON) A
‘4 3 Undervotes 10 ANN LAURENCE (HART) |
, DEM - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING 11 ROSS RICHARDSON (HART) o
e CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 12 CHARLES A. GOOD, JR. (HART) -
‘ VOTE FOR 6 13 GARY FRENCH (HART) HEE
: 4 PENNY SEVERNS (SIMON) % » » CONTINUED * * =
) : 5 JUDITH BARRINGER (SIMON) J
{ S RN e R A SO U e G S SR i RS O e P To W S I D W e L
3§l < 0001 STAUNTON #1 110 o 30 84 82 8S 75 80 77 10 9 2 0 3
‘0002 STAUNTON #2 138 0 33 91 87 88 85 82 82 12 15 5 4 -~
{ igpg ©0003 STAUNTON #3 206 o s8 135 131 135 126 135 131 19 17 s 1 e
i 0004 STAUNTON #4 161 o 44 142 137, 143 131 132 126 17 18 4 3 o
/0005 STAUNTON #5 105 o 33 77 79 83 7S 75 80 6 7 ) 0 i
{ 0006 MT. OLIVE #1 T R e S e o) MR T S (o i by A Sy A L L S R T e I e
0007 MT. OLIVE #2 127 o 43 92 98 96 86 87 90 6 8 o 0 .
/0008 MT. OLIVE #3 101 o) 38 84 81 78 77 78 79 11 12 1 0 2!
0009 MT. OLIVE #4 126 o) 34 92 91 <0 8s 86 88 8 7 S 1 QERE
g, 0010 MT. OLIVE #5 195 o a8 164 161 164 156 159 152 16 17 4 S 3
/. 0011 MT. OLIVE #6 133 o 40 111 109 106 108 104 103 13 11 3 1 o
' 0012 CAHOKIA #1 Gl s S e (e e YRR A NG el P sl e ooy o e L oy R N R AR s 8 e b P S s ]

Wl . 0013 CAHOKIA #2 282 o 82 221 219 214 207 210 204 18 11 4 a3 L
-~ ) 0014 CAHOKIA #3 183 0 52 135 140 12 130 125 131 12 11 3 2 )
J§gg OC1S CAHOKIA #4 30 o 2 29 26 30 28 28 29 8 4 0 1
. 0016 CAHOKIA #5 210 o a2 176 168 172 164 163 158 11 11 3 4 .

' 0017 HONEY POINT 42 0 19 29 29 27 27 29 25 4 S 1 2 )
0018 SHAWS FOINT R o) S T e G R v e LB G R A G (e e SR S R s e T R :
0019 NILWOOD #1 37 0 12 26 23 2= 23 23 23 2 o 1 0 i
0020 NILWOOD #2 16 s 7 12 12 13 10 11 9 1 1 0 o ok
0021 NILWOOD #3 33 0 15 26 24 2 23 24 22 4 6 2 2 Hikd
). 0022 GIRARD #1 o8 ) 32 85 85 77 76 80 72 9 8 ) 1 2
/0023 GIRARD #2 191 o) 41 148 152 148 141 142 136 9 10 6 6 ol
! 0024 VIRDEN #1 U CTo s ol e S SR R R A S e s R ) SN 7 A S oy R e ) e R e
A\ 0025 VIRDEN #2 185 o 51 142 144 138 129 131 133 20 13 5 3
| / 0026 VIRDEN #3 67 o 22 S 56 57 s4 s7 57 8 7 1 1 2
| §HE§ 0027 VIRDEN #4 103 o 44 72 67 a7 &7 65 50 8 8 1 3
0028 DORCHESTER #1 3% o 13 35 46 35 a3 a3 40 6 6 0 0 =
0029 DORCHESTER #2 160 o 73 127 120 124 110 107 110 17 2 3 1
0030 GILLESPIE #1 SR o) Sy SR e Ko T SR e R B 1 L DR O R R G R P e S
, 0031 GILLESPIE #2 118 o 30 93 98 98 89 90 86 8 8 4 5 v
0032 GILLESPIE #3 78 o 32 67 65 65 52 62 55 5 7 0 2 2
0033 GILLESPIE #4 36 o 18 30 32 35 31 a2 30 3 5 2 z 'FE]
yy 0034 BILLESPIE #*3 207 0 60 174 172 175 159 168 136 11 10 3 4
. 0035 GILLESPIE #6 163 o 65 140 132 133 123 124 127 15 17 N 4 o
0036 BRUSHY MOUND A A o R i b AN S &7 ol S VBRI (st i & A RO B 6 S B T e e DR R 1
; 0037 CARLINVILLE #1 221 o 56 185 185 178 176 176 163 13 15 3 =
7. 0038 CARLINVILLE #2 154 0 44 114 112 110 108 111 104 10 11 4 = 2
¥4EE 0039 CARLINVILLE #3 163 o 56 126 119 119 1357 121 114 18 14 4 4
) 0040 CARLINVILLE #4 68 o 19 43 a4 40 37 36 30 5 7 2 3 e
0041 CARLINVILLE #3 167 o 47 110 107 122 104 106 108 23 2 7 g g
0042 CARLINVILLE #6 U Y A (o S S WV B LR L e LB SR Y VSR o) e N W 1 ol U e o s 7 e
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VHaE PRIMARY ELECTION
; MARCH 13, 1v38
L MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS @
JOHN J. SARACCO, CNUNTY CLERK
@ ev - FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 6 ROBERT L. WATSON (S IMON) o
20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 7 MARGARET BLACKSHERE (SIMON) ERig
1 RICHARD J. DURBIN 8 CAROL A. BARR (S TMON) % .
o 2 Overvotes 9 CHARLES A. SCHOLZ (SIMON) @
. 3 Undervotes 10 ANN LAURENCE (HART) i
DEM - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING 11 ROSS RICHARDSON (HART) 4
L & CONVENTION — 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 12 CHARLES A. GOOD, JR. (HART) @
4ge} VOTE FOR 6 13 GARY FRENCH (HART) !
g 4 PENNY SEVERNS (SIMON) # % % CONTINUED * * * e
2 S JUDITH BARRINGER (SIMON) @
U R i SR e S R - Ll R e o S G B e S S
_ 0043 SOUTH OTTER 80 o 22 37 39 a1 33 36 35 11 10 2 z
® 044 NORTH OTTER 93 o 19 73 69 68 71 68 67 s I 1 0 o
. 0045 BUNKER HILL #1 121 0 34 94 389 94 85 89 82 9 5 5 4 E
.. 0046 BUNKER HILL #2 53 o ? 36 37 43 36 3s 36 2 4 o ) SR
@ 0047 BUNKER HILL #3 142 o 28 107 100 119 96 98 95 15 17 3 3 e - 7
0048 HILYARD S oo R X R et B s D U B e e e e e e L :
. 0049 POLK 44 o) 7 23 22 21 22 22 21 5 4 1 2
@®. o050 BIRD 31 0 5 20 21 21 18 21 18 1 2 ) ) 4
4gyg ©OOS1 SOUTH PALMYRA #1 87 o) 36 54 66 68 63 61 62 4 6 1 1 4
" 0052 SOUTH PALMYRA #2 36 o 6 24 24 25 2% 25 25 1 2 0 1 h\
@ (053 NORTH PALMYRA #1 38 o) 11 28 32 31 29 28 29 1 1 1 1 @ j
0054 NORTH PALMYNA #2 LR ey e B ey S TR Gy D ANy U oy i L G A e ‘
- 0055 BRIGHTON #1 107 o 36 77 74 95 74 72 71 8 141 3 3 it
@ 0055 BRIGHTON #2 32 ) 19 30 29 34 30 32 9 2 3 1 0 &
© 0057 BRIGHTON #3 152 0 57 112 111 156 111 111 110 11 8 3 1 i -
. 0058 SHIPMAN #1 111 0 24 69 68 82 68 69 54 9 8 2 3 :
@ 0059 SHIPMAN #2 3s o) 9 30 31 35 28 31 29 1 o ) 1 & -
0060 SHIPMAN #3 Ay W e A A SR e e e ey R e S e s e o RS ey AT e '
. 0061 CHESTERFIELD #1 41 o) 9 25 25 27 2 28 25 4 s 1 3
®- 0062 CHESTERFIELD #2 29 o) 14 31 30 25 28 26 27 4 3 0 ) ¢
jigg ©063 WESTERN MOUND 34 ) 8 20 21 20 17 22 20 7 5 3 3 _
-" 0064 BARR #1 12 o) o) 7 7 7 7 6 7 0 1 0 b)
® 0065 BARR #2 43 o) 12 33 32 36 2 32 30 4 3 0 1 @
0066 SCOTTVILLE biiop e ey S TR e i v L R S v S S ) R e g MR R 4
o )
® roral 6,652 0 12,061 S,103) 5,022 5,154 4,770 4.828 &, 719 544 $518 143 128 @
' DEMOCRAT 6,652 0 2,061 S,103  =,022 S,153) 4,770 4,823 4,711 544 518 143 128 'R B
REPUBL ICAN 6,652 0 2,061 S52103 5,022 /€158 "4, 770 (4,828 4,714 544 518 143 128 :
@ SoLIDARITY 6,632 O 2,061 S11030 5,022 | S 154 1,770, 4,925 45710 544 S18 143 128 e
NON FARTISAN 152 0 47 109 109 110 103 109 101 15 14 4 5 !
GREEN 676820 00 E2, 0610 5103555, 0220 5J1SaL A, 770, L4828 S, 70 . 5480 5B e 1AT 120 :
@®  srOwN 152 ) 47 109 109 110 103 109 101 15 14 4 6 e
UdRg YELLOW 6,652 0. 2,061 5,103 5.022 . 5,158 4,770 4,925 4,711 544 518 143 128 Vit
ORANGE 152 ) a7 109 109 110 103 109 101 15 14 4 6
@® cresm 6,652 0, 2,061 5,103 5,022 5,158 3,770 4,825 4,711 544 518 143 128 &
BLUE 152 o 47 109 109 110 103 109 101 15 14 4 6
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y§gg DEM - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING
CONVENTION — 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
9 Vot FOR .6
1 ADRIAN W. DOTTS (HART
2 ELIZABETH M. STEWARD (HART
> = ROBERT MAYS, SR.  (UNCOMMITTED
. a STEVEN W. PRECKWINKLE (DUKAKIS
A s GAIL L. TRUITT (DUKAK IS
0001 STAUNTON #1
. 0002 STAUNTON #2
" 0003 STAUNTON #3
444§ 0004 STAUNTON #4
0005 STAUNTON #5
) 0006 MT. OLIVE #1 H
0007 MT. OLIVE #2
; 0008 MT. OLIVE #3
7} 0009 MT. OLIVE #4
0010 MT. OLIVE #5
;3. 0011 MI. OLIVE #é
* 0012 CAHOKIA #1 :
0013 CAHOKIA #2
0014 CAHOKIA #3
7} 0015 CAHOKIA #4
Qugg 0016 CAHOKIA #5
74 0017 HONEY POINT
. 0018 SHAWS POINT i
0019 NILWCOD #1
sy 0020 NILWOOD #2
7 0021 NILWOOD #3
- 0022 GIRARD #1
0023 GIRARD #2
Y 0024 VIRDEN #1 :
0025 VIRDEN #2
. 0026 VIRDEN #3
D 0027 VIRDEN #4
W§§g 0028 DORCHESTER #1
: 5029 DORCHESTER #2 :
2 0030 GILLESPIE %1 :
0031 GILLESPIE #2
,y. 0032 GILLESPIE #3
‘)" 0033 GILLESPIE #4
: 0034 GILLESPIE #5
jy 0035 GILLESPIE #&
2 0036 BRUSHY MOUND .
0037 CARLINVILLE #1
0038 CARLINVILLE #2
') 0039 CARLINVILLE #3
URdl 00840 CARLINVILLE #4
; 0041 CARLINVILLE #S
) 0042 CARLINVILLE #é g
0043 SOUTH OTTER
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FRIMARY ZLECT ION
MARCH 15, 1938
ILLINOIS

SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK
& MARY ELAINE MEREDITH
7/ VIRGIL J. RHODES
8 GEORGE JURETIC
2 JEFFREY A. FERRY
10 DOLORES MILLER
11 RASHEEDAH ALI
12 ALLEEN THORNTON
13 RODGER GOZA

# % x CONTINUED = »* =»
Yie BieTsheimeai®e arate nia D elate s e @ aloislataisthinta drers el D oisiers o
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MACOUPIN COUNTY,

PRIMARY &LECTION
MARCH 15, 1988
TLLINOIS

JOHN J. SARACCO, CAOUNTY CLERK

* w & CONTINUED * & = 6 MARY ELAINE MEREDITH {DUKAKIS)

DEM - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING 7/ VIRGIL J. RHODES (QUKAKIS)

CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 8 GE0RGE JURETIC (DUKAKIS)

VOTE FOR & 9 JEFFREY A. FERRY (DUKAKIS)

1 ADRIAN W. DOTTS (HART) 10 COLORES MILLER (DUKAKIS)

2 ELIZABRETH M. STEWARD (HART) 11 RASHEEDAH ALI (JACKSON)

3 ROBERT MAYS, SR. (UNCOMMITTED) 12 ALLEEN THORNTON (JACKSON)

4 STEVEN W. PRECKWINKLE (DUKAKIS) 13 RODGER GOZA (JACKSON)

S GAIL L. TRUITT (DUKAKIS) *« % » CONTINUED * = =

SRS PR e SR T S L SR SR R (TR - LR S AR e o
0044 NORTH OTTER (o) (o] 4 8 8 9 & S 7/ 3
00435 BUNKER HILL #1 2 2 4 16 16 19 17 17 14 3
0046 BUNKER HILL #2 o] 0 2 7 S 3 3 3 b 1
0047 BUNKER HILL #3 2 2 3 12 74 8 74 S & 8
0048 HILYARD 0o S 8 3 3 3 4 2 0o 25

0049 POLK - P S R B (AR Y R R e SRS S R R e P
0050 BIRD o (o) 2 3 S -] S S 4 (o]
0051 SOUTH PALMYRA #1 1 o} a8 10 9 8 10 8 8 )
0052 SOUTH PALMYRA #2 o] (0] 1 3 2, 4 3 3 4 1
Q053 NORTH PALMYRA #1 ] o] o 3 3 3 3 3 2 3
0034 NORTH PALMYNA #2 1 2 3 7 -} 7. 7 8 10 4

G033 BRIGHTON #1 O T e s N |5 | LR R (e b L GO R S R S SR B B S T SR (i
00356 BRIGHTON #2 o o 3 4 3 3 4 3 49 1
0057 BRIGHTON #3 1 O S 14 14 17 14 12 12 10
0058 SHIPMAN #1 3 3 4 8 ? 8 10 & 8 152
0039 SHIPMAN #2 (0] o o 2 1 2 1 1 1 o
0060 SHIPMAN #3 o] 1 3 4 3 4 S 4 3 3

0061 CHESTERFIELD #1 L e et s B ale iiels s avallana sl sillie et atarer thuia/ara a/le Y atatars sceiid ol
0062 CHESTERFIELD #2 o} 1 4 3 2 2 Z 2 1 1
0063 WESTERN MOUND 2 1 3 43 2 2 3 2 2 S
D064 BARR #1 0 ¢ o Q o] 0 0o (¢ (o) o)
00635 BARR #2 o] 2 o =] =} & S 3 ) 2
Q066 SCOTTVILLE (] o} 1 4 S 6 3 4 3 2

TOTAL SRR~ e SRR T & AR TR ISR 4 T SEREOE o (A (4 LS IRV e R ok Jei - B (6 BRI o b
DEMOCRAT 83 111 293 714 657 721 673 509 611 431
REPUBLICAN 83 111 293 714 &57 721 573 609 611 431
SOLIDARITY 83 111 293 714 637 723 673 609 611 431
NON PARTISAN 3 4 7 16 135 17 13 12 14 8
GREEN 33 111 293 714 637 721 673 609 611 431

BROWN . R PP TIPS U IR o IR By d SR o i Ge Rl D el = S
YELLOW 83 111 293 714 &357 721 573 609 611 431
ORANGE 3 4 7 16 15 17 15 12 14 8
CREAM 83 it 1 293 714 657 721 &73 609 611 431
BLUE 3 4 7 16 13 177 135 12 14 8
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VoI Mar =1988
FRIMARY ELECTICN
MARCH 15, 1988
MACOUPIN COUNTY., ILLINOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO. COUNTY LCLERK

* % % CONTINUED » #» # & SHARON WEINER (GEFHARDT)
DEM - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING 7 LANA HOSTETLER (RABBITT)
CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT g HEWITT H. DOUGLASS (BARBITT)
VETE . FEAR 6 9 JOHNGYLENE KING (BABBITT)
1 IDA JACKSON 1 (JACKSON) 10 DANIEL A. DAVIS (BABBITT)
2, BRADFORD K. VAN HECKE (GEPHARDT) 11 MARGARET N. CULLEN (BABBITT)
3 BRUCE BEAUDINE (GEPHARDT) 12 JOHN M. GARVEY (BABBITT)
4 MAURICE SIONDECINE (GEPHARDT) 13 DENNIS A. RENDLEMAN (GORE)
S RICHARD O. KASTEN (GEPHARDT) * ® x CONTINUED » = =
R e A S R g . o e e T S P = R T A = R P A s 0 Sy e
0001 STAUNTON #1 9 8 & 7 7 b 0 o) o} 1
Q002 STAUNTON #2 3 9, & 7 9 8 o} (o} (o} 1
0003 STAUNTON #3 & 16 19 17 17 17 o 1 1 o
0004 STAUNTON #4 & 11 11 10 12 9 o} 1 o (o}
0003 STAUNTON #3 4q 15 12 12 11 11 (o] 1 0 (o}
Q006 MT. OLIVE #1 . Bie eie niain el via nis cln aiemialeides e sinieidsie e ne s sisiny e e s OetateseeDsasis oasiie
0007 MT. OLIVE #2 S 8 S 4 10 =} (o} (o} 0 o}
Q008 MT. OLIVE #3 3 2. 2 2 3 2! (o] o} o Q
0009 MT. OLIVE #4 12 9 8 8 10 74 (o} (o] (o] o
0010 MT. OLIVE #5 10 9 a ) 8 ) o} 0o 2 b3
0011 M. GLIVE %6 8 7 8 8 9 8 Q 1 0 o
0012 CAHOKIA #1 . Qv iarureio Qe e aiale Olnkanstatarei O tiis alinyareilialinsie ailsnstChata-u ke QR LI QI L b SNty L O
0013 CAHOKIA #2 S 14 13 15 1S 11 o} (o} (o] o
0014 CAHOKIA #3 10 10 & 8 74 8 1 (o} (o} (o]
0015 CAHOKIA #4 3 1 (o} 2 1 1 o} (o} o (o]
0016 CAHOKIA #35 S 12 11 11 12 11 1 0 (o] 1
0017 HONEY POINT o} S 4 3 & 4 1 1 1 1
0018 SHAWS POINT . (= s LSS St S SRRl s S P NIl (el AR, Wl S o) S el R LRSS
0019 NILWOOD #1 é 1 o} (o} o (o] 1 o} 1 (o}
0020 NILWOOD #2 1 2 2 2 2. 2 Q o] o} 0]
0021 NILWOOD #3 1 4 2 2 3 3 0 o} o} 1
CO22 GIRARD #1 S 2 1 1 4 4 (o} Q (e} 1
0023 GSIRARD #2 9 8 8 & & 3 Q (o] (o) 0
0024 VIRDEN #1 . PR A e SR G S [ eI Ay [l LRt o P ORI i o 1 s o LS i o) S
0025 VIRDEN #2 & b 5 S S 3] (e} o] 0 (o}
0026 VIRDEN #3 3 3 2 2 3 2 o} (o] 0 (o}
0027 VIRDEN #4 & 3 1 1 2 1 1 o] o] 1
0028 CCRCHESTER #1 0 2 2 1 3 1 s} (o) (o] (o}
0029 DORCHESTER #2 13 13 11 10 13 L o} (o] (s} 0
0030 GILLESPIE #1 . : ORISR [ o ) Sl ey S ey AP e S iy £ R S o D SR s B LG i Bl o LU SR ) Lo
0031 GILLESFIE #2 12 10 9 9 7 7 0 (o] [s] (o}
0032 GILLESPIE #3 Q 9} 2 o] (o} 9] 1 1 2 1
0033 GILLESPIE #4 3 S 4 3 4 3 o o () 0
0034 GILLESPIE #3 7 10 1S L4 10 9, e} Q 0 1
0033 GILLESPIE #6 4 10 10 8 9 10 1 1 1 (o}
0036 BRUSHY MOUND . Biei o sivraialese alie o Sateselnlo e iBa are o yale Botnnisiele B eia aisloiei i sioin oie Leisraione ailieis s e tenlistats
0037 CARLINVILLE #1 11 11 12 10 13 10 (o} o} 0 0
0038 CARLINVILLE #2 12 10 L/ 10 11 o/ 1 (o] 1 1
0039 CARLINVILLE #3 15 10 6 ) 8 8 o 1 (o] (o}
0040 CARLINVILLE #4 74 2 4 2 1 2 1 (o] 1 2
0041 CARLINVILLE #3 11 11 9 8 8 9 1 1 1 2
0042 CARLINVILLE #6 - L/ U L e S L R L APt 0 U [ sl . RO Sl [ i KSR IDaT o J R R R s
0043 SOUTH OTTER 8 8 b 7 8 = (o] [¢) 0 1
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FRIMARY SLECTION
1588
ILLINOIS

MARCH 135,

MACOUPIN COUNTY,

(GEFHARDT)
(BRARBITT)
(BABBITT)
(BABBITT)
(BABBITT)
(BABBITT)
(BABBITT)
(GORE)

[o]

1

(o]

(o}

o}
P © PR

[oeleleRoNe)

QOO0 ODODO0COm™mT

JOHN J. SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK
! « « » CONTINUED * . = ) SHARON WE INER
DEM - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING 7 LANA HOSTETLER
< CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 8 HEWITT H. DOUGLASS
4 VOTE FOR & 9 JCHNGYLENE KING
1 IDA JACKSON (JACK SON) 10 DANIEL A. DAVIS
By 2 BRADFORD K. VAN HECKE (GEPHARDT) 11 MARGARET N. CULLEN
k 3 BRUCE BEAUDINE (GEFPHARDT) 12 JOHN M. GARVEY
1T 4 MAURICE SIONDECINE (GEPHARDT) 13 DENNIS A. RENDLEMAN
2 S RICHARD O. KASTEN (GEPHARDT) * » &« TONTINUED * » =
' G e e S e R e e B e O R B P e o A
- 0044 NORTH OTTER 2 8 8 8 8 8 1 0 0
- 0045 BUNKER HILL #1 3 & 3 4 3 4 1 1 1
0046 BUNKER HILL #2 1 7 7 7 7 6 0 0 o
: 0047 BUNKER HILL #3 7 12 12 9 11 11 2 0 0
i 0048 HILYARD 28 4 1 1 3 3 0 1 o
:D. 0049 POLK ~ 2 B e e s L SRR R S e e g s g e T ey
: 0050 BIRD 0 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0
il 0051 SOUTH PALMYRA #1 s 19 19 19 21 21 o] 0 1
J 0052 SOUTH PALMYRA #2 0 4 2 s 3 4 1 0 0
di§ ©0OS3 NORTH PALMYRA #1 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
.1, 0054 NORTH PALMYNA #2 ] 4 4 4 4 3 1 o] 0
2 0055 BRIGHTON #1 G qo sl adeage s ige e Rl gl e GLe e s na g ise i S ey
0056 BRIGHTON #2 o] s s & = 5 o o] o
</ 0057 BRIGHTON #3 6 9 7 12 14 9 (¢} 0 o)
- 0058 SHIPMAN #1 8 8 8 8 14 7 o] o] 0
0059 SHIPMAN #2 0 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0
« 0060 SHIPMAN #3 4 5 = 3 5 4 0 0 0
o/ 0061 CHESTERFIELD #1 - xRN T b e B (S e i e T St S SRR
00462 CHESTERFIELD #2 0 2 3 3 5 2 o) 0 o)
L 0063 WESTERN MOUND 4 4 & b 4 2 o] 0 1
’ 0064 BARR #1 (o] 1 (o} Q o 1 (o] o 2
14gg 0065 BARR #2 3 3 3 3 3 z 0 o] 0
) 00&46 SCOTTVILLE 1 1 o] 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL Gty - D b T S (= L P b 6 i oy i e T e T B 1
i, DEMOCRAT 349 430 389 372 427 363 22 16 16
! REPUBL ICAN 349 430 389 372 427 363 2 16 16
SOLIDARITY 349 430 339 372 427 363 22 16 15
- NON PARTISAN 7 12 13 11 14 3 1 1 2
) GREEN 349 430 389 372 427 363 22 16 16
BROWN - R b TN R o L S s ok € L RS U e s P B R s L e s e i o)
0 YELLOW 349 430 389 372 327 363 22 14 16
ORANGE 7 13 13 11 14 9 1 1 2
uggg CREAM 349 430 389 372 427 363 22 16 16
& BLUE 7 1538 13 11 14 9 1 1 2
1
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0:03:31 1&-Mar-1988
FRIMARY SLECTION
MARCH 135, (988
D, MACOUPIN COUNTY. [LLINAIS
JOHN J. SARACCO. COUNTY CLERK
W 4 % x CONTINUED * » » 3
Y§gj DEM - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING a
: CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 5
Jd  VoTE FOR & 6
1 SEORGEANN WISNOSKY (GORE) 7
g 2 THOMAS L. FUCHS (GORE)
® TR e R A R R
© -~ 0001 STAUNTON #1 o 0 1 2 o
e 0002 STAUNTON #2 4 3 3 s 3
i ) 0003 STAUNTON #3 9 s 7 8 4
i 0004 STAUNTON #4 2 1 2 3 1
: 0005 STAUNTON #5 2 1 1 1 2
. 3 0006 MT. OLIVE #1 T et e S e e b
gE§E 0007 MT. GLIVE #2 & 4 4 6 3
ohne 0008 MT. OLIVE #3 0o 0 0 (o} 0
) 0009 MT. OLIVE #4 & 7 9 S 4
0010 MT. OLIVE #5 s 5 s s s
L 00N MY BLIVE! #6 S 3 3 3 3
! ). 0012 cAHOKIA #1 e L e e U o R S S
5 ‘. 0013 CAHOKIAR #2 7 ) T & 6
! 0014 CAHOKIA #3 6 s s s 5
. ¥ 0015 CAHOKIA #4 1 2 1 1 1
.. 0016 CAHOKIA #5 7 4 s 4 4
. 0017 HONEY POINT 1 2 1 1 1
9 0018 SHAWS POINT A0 ce el i S e RO B SO e e R
' §R4g 0019 NILWOOD #1 4 4 4 4 3
0020 NILWOOD #2 o o ) o o
J 0021 NILWOOD #3 1 1 1 1 1
0022 GIRARD #1 1 2 2 1 1
0023 GIRARD #2 9 11 9 10 3
#0024 VIRDEN #1 N eGSR B i
0025 VIRDEN #2 8 11 7 9 7
' 0026 VIRDEN #3 s s s s a
| ) 0027 VIRDEN #4 s 6 s s s
| 0028 DORCHESTER #1 3 a 2 1 1
. 0029 DDRCHESTER #2 s s 6 8 7
i 9 0030 GILLESPIE #1 Sy L S S e S e
Ji4p ©031 GILLESPIE #2 2 2 3 2 2
. 0032 GILLESPIE #3 2 1 3 2 2
J 0033 GILLESPIE #4 o 0 0 1 0
0034 GILLESPIE #% 8 6 7 6 8
. 0035 GILLESPIE #6& 4 s 3 3 3
3 0036 BRUSHY MOUND SO B s R S R
0037 CARLINVILLE #1 18 17 16 14 15
0038 CARLINVILLE #2 5 7 6 6 s
)- 0039 CARLINVILLE #3 9 8 8 6 6
0040 CARLINVILLE #4 2 1 1 0 1
0041 CARLINVILLE #S s a4 s 4 43
9 0042 CARLINVILLE #6 CAEIE D AR TR e T e
ygNg ©043 SOUTH OTTER 4 5 5 3 3
G044 NORTH OTTER 7 7 6 7 6
D 0045 BUNKER HILL #1 & s 7 6 5
0046 BUNKER HILL #2 0 0 0 ) 0
)

BARBARA L. SHELOW
SHIRLEY K. WALLS
ANNE L. DRAZNIN
Overvotes
Undervotes
G-t 2
Q 211
24 280
30 414
24 163
i8 202
28....233
& 303
(o] 236
18 181
2 154
& 173
D20 e 3
30 2463
& 356
& 82
48 429
(o} 110
«Bec...74
(o} 44
& 28
& 64
12 144
2 235
b e o)
18 270
& 82
36 238
L2 T3
18 413
3Qeiv 223
12 93
12 180
Q 52
(o] 293
2 306
18.....34
12 1635
18 236
18 319
12 168
24 273
e6e.s.2BF
18 136
(o] 103
18 174
6 63

(GORE)
(GORE)
(GORE)
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» % & CONTINUED * * »

DEM - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING
- CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
‘?° voTE FOR &

JOHN J.

FRIMARY ELECT TGN

MARCH 135, 1738
MACCUFIN COUNTY, fLLINOIS
SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK
3 BARBRARA L. SHELOW
&4 SHIRLEY K. WALLS
| ANNE L. DRAZININ
b Cvervotes
74 Undervotes
v tave Bluiieinseiaiailhie: s niv. o Dnieiv. o ere O el etinaie ST
4 S S 12 183
3 3 1) i8 226
o (o} o] o 747 4
o (o] (o] (o] 41
4 & 4 12 113
S SR AR e Sl oy G e &7
1 1 1 =) &3
2 2 2| b 87
4 3 3 18 176
o o] o] (2] 56
& - -] 18 286
o sl iahesnin e tie e ts rulniabiRla s tana e DD s N6 E
2 2 2 1) 32
2 1 2 12 27
4 4 4 1) 27
(o o o] [¢] 48
2 2 1 o} 34
siainQeicivie s D aina a e ODe ciatoiein Dlehe, oo o2
o 1 o e} &9
o o (e} 12 61
227 226 200 816 10,818
227 226 200 8146 10,818
227 22 200 816 10,818
o 22T o aree 2O e 2000 e 81165 105818
3 4 2 12 283
227 226 Z00 816 10,818
3 4 2, 12 283
227 226 200 816 10,818
3 4 2 1.2 283
e 227« o 22b.: ..200....816.10,818
3 4 2 12 =89

1 GEORGEANN WISNOSKY (GORE)
: 2 THOMAS L. FUCHS (GORE)
; ) R e e i
UHER 0047 BUNKER HILL #3 4 4
0048 HILYARD 3 3
7 0049 POLK 1 o]
0050 BIRD [e] (o]
0051 SOUTH PALMYRA #1 4 s
' 0052 SOUTH PALMYRA #2 : i G R L
0053 NORTH PALMYRA #1 1 2
5 Q054 NORTH PALMYNA #2 2 1
il 0osSS BRIGHTON #1 S 4
0056 BRIGHTON #2 0 o
s 0057 BRIGHTON #3 5 S
0058 SHIFMAN #1 g s sty Ul
le' U059 SHIFPMAN #2 2 2
"~ 0060 SHIPMAN #3 2 2
. 0061 CHESTERFIELD #1 4 4
0062 CHESTERFIELD #2 1 0
0063 WESTERN MOUND 1 1
) 0064 BARR #1 . Of ileinaieOsiss
; 0065 BARR #2 0 o
b 0066 SCOTTVILLE 2 o]
TOTAL 235 228
DEMOCRAT 233 228
REPUBL ICAN 235 228
iR@g§ SOLIDARITY fittee LA o T
NON FARTISAN 2 3
GREEN 235 228
BROWN 2 3
YELLOW 235 228
ORANGE 2 3
CREAM I L ) - T
BLUE 2 3
F}
T
£
WHER

(GGRED)
(GORE)
{GORE)

reage 10
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FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 19388
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK

DEM - FOR ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING 6
CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 7
VETE (FOR: 2 8
1 HARRIS FRANKLIN (SIMON) 7,
2 NANCY ROGGERQ (SIMON) 10
3 DANIEL E. SEELY (HART) 11
4 ROBERT J. KUHN (HART) 12
S CONNIE L. SULLIVAN (DUKAKIS) 13
lececee@encccaTaanaaabdiicee.S5....
0001 STAUNTON #1 82 86 3 3 20
0002 STAUNTON #2 82 77 2 8 26
0003 STAUNTON #3 132 127 3 3 43
0004 STAUNTON #4 114 102 7 8 39
0003 STAUNTON #35 73 T 3 4 16
0006 MT. OLIVE #1 o 73cccesbBacccccBbicccccld... .. 16.....
0007 MT. OLIVE #2 ?1 90 2 2 20
0008 MT. OLIVE #3 76 74 1 4 21
0009 MT. OLIVE #4 74 85 3 3 20
0010 MT. OLIVE #35 1351 139 11 10 z
0011 MT. OLIVE #6& 97 101 7 S W7
0012 CAHOKIA #1 ol BT elsin e L el siinnlniLin wlie iniiala linyw slota e Biniaiasis
0013 CAHOKIA #2 198 187 8 9 61
0014 CAHOKIA #3 130 118 4 3 24
0015 CAHOKIA #4 27 23 4 1 S
0016 CAHOKIA #5 170 154 7 S 27
0017 HONEY POINT 27 24 1 3 12
0018 SHAWS POINT o B0 siseia3BecsicincilenenesBesseelOceaine
0019 NILWOOD #1 20 18 3 1 7.
0020 NILWOOD #2 12 11 o] o] 3
0021 NILWOOD #3 13 14 2 3 7
0022 GIRARD #1 747 68 2 2 12
0023 GIRARD #2 137 132 10 4 30
0024 VIRDEN #1 e 6Bieeceb8.cceeTencnacIenianlb.....
0025 VIRDEN #2 119 107 3 3 34
0026 VIRDEN #3 30 47 2 1 8
0027 VIRDEN #4 &3 66 2 3 16
Q028 DORCHESTER #1 38 39 0 3 8
0029 DORCHESTER #2 100 T8 4 4 29
0030 GILLESPIE #1 ol 1 OTe o aliel o TEatls aiaic o' Do are s s oidin s n aieildisiete i
003t GILLESPIE #2 87 84 7 -] 18
0032 GILLESPIE #3 353 a3 3 1 20
0033 GILLESPIE #4 28 28 1 1 9.
0034 GILLESPIE #5 139 153 74 3 33
0035 GILLESPIE #6 130 116 8 4 2%,
0036 BRUSHY MOUND o B Ve aa s DD el s iorere s bivaisiale s Lateiaial o IOK G rait s
0037 CARLINVILLE #1 158 11352 =] 4 40
0038 CARLINVILLE #2 107 103 & 7 24
0039 CARLINVILLE #3 104 104 11 2 33
0040 CARLINVILLE #4 37 33 3 3 11
0041 CARLINVILLE #5 103 102 9 7 27
0042 CARLINVILLE #6 U= AR Lo b SR R R P |- PR
0043 SOUTH OTTER 30 33 4 4 24
0044 NORTH OTTER 63 &0 4 2 19,

HARRY L. COWAN (UKAKIS)
DEBCRAH BEYAH (JACKSON)
DIANA N. CHERRY (RARBITT)
CRYSTAL BREST (BABBITT)
MARK A. MOSBY (GORE)
BARBARA ANN RENDLEMAN (GORE)
Overvotes
Undervotes
bl e ST i B S S P L ON  e  S S
18 12 o} 1 4 S 4 &2
21 2 3 (o} 11 7 94
33 Z 4 2 13 12 4 133
37 14 ) o 4 S [¢] 7 54
8 & 1 3 Z 74 (¢] &7
L& iviaisinie Bimieieioininiiota u sieistODaie s e is Miais s oie Baia bicisinO e o8
11 & 2. 1 3 & 2 102
13 7 4 3 1 4 4 0 &8
18 13 1 (o) 10 & 4 61
2 10 1 0 7 . 0 2
14 8 O 2 8 7 2 78
P e o) L RINAE s o ) SRRt ) LSS S SRRl iy o | BEGt SE PO R e )
a8 1k 4 1 8 7 0 186
22 13 (s} 1 7 10 4 134
4 & 0o i 1 2 2 30
24 = 2 i 8 9 2 170
& = 1 (o] 4 = [¢] 34
e FRla e O a2 e R S G i L e ) e
7 b 4 o (o] 7 -] 2 2
3 3 Q [¢] 2 2 0 10
11 2 2 1 3 2 0 32
14 1S5 Z 2 5 3 0 &0
Z3 14 o} 1 19 Zz¥ 2 7.1
R ey AR s bR Se RE 0) ot S s Lo LRt | R s LR ey )
2 10 S 2 18 17 o 114
v/ 4 o 0 4 3 0 52
15 10 3 (o) 8 8 [5] 78
6 (9] 2 (6] S S 0 30
2 18 3 2 b 10 7 170
L7 oioiavniei@elt el aiisis e il o o Al OB L s TR R e
18 14 0 1 6 S ) 46
14 3 1 0 4 4 0 72
8 3 0 0 2 2 0 75
26 10 1 1 8 L1 e 114
z -} 2 1 =) 8 2 121
0 ) R = SN b SN Sl RS TRS Vo RNy 1 o o il S Y SR E i S )
36 16 2 1 19 18 4 79
23 13 3 o} 10 7 Z 0]
30 13 2 1 15 17 (o] 126
3 10 () 1 4 3 1 38
24 157 4 4 & 9 4 110
Tl ST b SRR | A R L SRR s T 5 i e i~ )
19 11 4 0 8 8 (6] a9
153 2 1 Q b6 9 0 42
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JOHN J.

DEM - FOR ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING
CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

: VOTE FOR
{ HARRIS FRANKLIN
NANCY ROGGERO

DANIEL E. SEELY
ROBERT J. KUHN

CONNIE L. SULLIVAN

UPLN=N

vieg

0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
. 0050
D oost
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
L 0057,
. oo0ss

L) 0e%9
J 0060

;00T

0062
‘B 0063
0064
0065
0066

BUNKER HILL #1
BUNKER HILL #2
BUNKER HILL #3
HILYARD

POLK

BIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA #1
SOUTH PALMYRA #2
NORTH PALMYRA #1
NORTH PALMYNA #2
BRIGHTON #1
BRIGHTON #2
BRIGHTON #3
SHIPMAN #1
SHIPMAN #2
SHIPMAN #3
CHESTERFIELD #1
CHESTERFIELD #2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR #1

BARR #2
SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL
' DEMOCRAT
: REPUBL ICAN
. SOLIDARITY
.} NON PARTISAN
: GREEN
i BROWN
T} YELLOW
ORANGE
CREAM
" BLUE

AR

FFIMAERY SLECTION
MARCH 15, 1%38
MACOUFIN COUNTY, 1LLINOIS
SARACCO. TZOUNTY CLERK
& HARRY (.. COWAN (MUKAKIS)
7 DEBORAH BEYAH (JACKSON)
8 DIANA N. CHERRY \RAEBITT)
(SIMON) 9 CRYSTAL BREST (RABBITT)
(SIMON) 10 MARK A. MOSBY (GORE)
(HART) 11 BARBARA ANN RENDLEMAN (GOKE)
(HART) 12 Overvotes
(DUKAKIS) 13 Undervotes
| LR S s P R SR M B S e e NI S Ry £ S e < L S Pl S B 1 0 R SRt s Tt e e e T T B
84 81 4 3 21 19 4 2 2 8 8 2 72
43 36 2 2 & 9 3 (o] 0 1 1 0o 21
90 83 & 4 22 19 11 2 3 12 10 (o] 76
o7 50 3 S 13 9, 31 2 (o] 9 & 2 1
24 20 2 1 11 7 8 (o} (o] 1 1 Q 27
. 7 e s el Daivie aete Dntian st a0 ate)shaa e lier s als enaieycsote s isiaiOlansie)siieiniDale ol nralale iolars Ter e ibs o sl et A DAY
&7 &3 2 [0} 12 12 7 4 4 & o (o] &2
18 18 o 0 74 7 1 (o] (o} 2 3 o] 28
21 20 1 2 =) &6 4 1 (o] S 4 [¢] 28
52 51 4 2 13 12 -} 2 0 4 S Q 39
78 76 & 4 23 18 & 0o (o] 1) 7 4 S8
R R i RS (g R ARl [ A LES S L LRSS = 1o e i B LSt i e o R o S A T o (U i S S o e C e o
115 110 & 3 24 22 14 1 1 14 14 0 97
&6 &6 & & 14 11 13 1 1 S 2! 2 (7
27 25 o] o} 4 S o} 0 (o} 3 3 [o) 21
24 24 3 o] 7 8 2 o} Q 3 3 [3) 12
26 19 S 2 11 7 3 1 o} 7 7 (8] 10
ESAS vty (RN by £ W R | SO o S SO AU R S T B R LS TR o VS o) IO S e e et L
21 18 1 2 3 S 3 1 o 3 2 Q 25
1) 7/ o (o} 0o 1 1 (¢} o o o} ] 7
26 28 2 L 7 5 4 1 (o} 4 1 0 30
41 40 2 1 S (=) 2 1 o} 2 e} (¢] 24
4,628 4,412 42 1981 1,167 783 503 36 53 12 406 7% 4,258
B5:628) - 37812, o o 28205 o198 V16T s L FBB e eSO v e 0 e i e D Brerhre e AR e A DB i A R DY
4.628 4,412 242 1981 15167 783 509 96 S3 424 406 74 4.238
4,628 4,412 242 198 11,157 83 S03 76 oS3 "2 406 74 4.238
97 95 ) 7 24 20 14 3 1 11 8 0 112
4,628 4,412 242 198" 1,157 83 505 ?6 53 424 406 74 4.233
7 9% 6 7/ 24 20 14 3 1 11 8 [¢] 112
8,628, .41812....282:.::1098 .15 1670498300008, cia @B eile DB e 828 8068 s TG 828
7 95 =} 7 24 zZ0 14 3 1 11 8 (] 112
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PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 135,

MACOUPIN COUNTY,

JOHN J.

DEM - FOR STATE SENATOR - 49TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

1
2
3

VINCE DEMUZIO
Overvoteas
Undervotes

DEM - FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

0001
0002
Q003
0004
Q005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
Q015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0033
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

98TH REFRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
GARY HANNIG
Overvotes
Undervotes

4
S
&

STAUNTON

STAUNTON
STAUNTON

STAUNTON

STAUNTON

MT.
MT.
MT.
MT.
MT.
MT.

CAHOK IA
CAHOK IA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA

OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE

#1
*2
#3
#4
#35

#1
#2
#3
#4
#3

#1
#2
#3
#4
#35
#6

HONEY POINT
SHAWS POINT

NILWOOD #1

NILWOOD #2
NILWOOD #3

SIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN

#1
#2
*1
#2
#3
#4

DORCHESTER #1
DORCHESTER #2
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
GIELESPIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESPIE
BRUSHY MOUND
CARL INVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER

#1
#2
#3
#4
#3
#6

leceeea2e0ccced

SARACCO,

130 (o] 20
154 o} 17
221 (o] 43
180 o 23
114 o 24
124. .00 000e0e 17
143 ¢ 27
124 (o] 135
144 0 16
206 (o) 27
154 Q 19,
.- SRR o P
320 o 44
209 o] 26
42 (o) 11
244 ] 48
31 o 10
6Fcccece0cccca. b
36 (o] 3
22 o 1
38 o] 10
110 o 20
210 (¢] 22
?9ecceee0ecc.a17
197 o} 39
74 o 13
126 0o 21
a7 o 11
201 o} 32
157ccecea0eccasl?
131 (o) 17
100 (o) 10
S0 [¢] 4
229 e] 38
z04 o 24
[T U o J I -
262 Q 13
166 ] 32
207 (o] 22
74 (o) 13
196 o] 18
1910 c000e00nasc 21
90 (¢] 12

DEME--

4..
133
151
231
167
111
133..
138
107
143
197
148
24..
304
198
43
237
46
S9. .
42
21
335
29,
196
89.
172
66
122
54
181
144..
119
82

198
179,
33..
224
134
163
64
176
170..

COUNTY

1988

ILLINOIS

TLERK

FOR CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

divielnia?

23
36
37
26

S X
49
23
40
15
32

13
151

46
34
cesell
31

44
21

44
chie38

7 DONALD "NON" STANKOVEN
8 Overvotes
b7/ Undervotes
DEM - FOR STATE’S ATTORNEY
10 EDMOND H. REES
11 VINCE MORETH
12 Overvotes
13 Undervotes
ciniate/Tleleie vinalE AR - S
o} 17 127 o
Q 20 148 o}
(o} 33 228 Q
o} 38 168 o}
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050356 1.5:=Mar~17a8
FRIMARY ELECYICN
MARCH 15, 1738
MACCUPIN COUNTY. [LLINOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK

DEM - FOR STATE SENATOR - 49TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEM - FOR CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

3 VINCE DEMUZIO 7 DONALD "DON" STANKOVEN

2 Overvotes 8 Overvotes

3 Undervotes 9 Undervotes
DEM — FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY DEM - FOR STATE'S ATTCRNEY

98TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 10 EDMOND H. REES

4 GARY HANNIG 11 VINCE MORETH

S Overvotes 12 Overvotes

& Undervotes 13 Undervotes

R o R | (. S S TR Tia scooee Dataia-ainies?

0044 NORTH OTTER 102 (e} 10 103 (o] 9 6 (o] 16
0045 BUNKER HILL #1 137 (o] 18 134 (o] 2 134 (o] 21
0046 BUNKER HILL #2 39 o} A3 34 [0} 8 56 o} &
0047 BUNKER HILL #3 157 o 13 156 (o] 14 152 (o] 18
0048 HILYARD 117 o] 22 107 (o] 32 &6 o 43
Q049 POLK S VR o) e e dl Tt (- &) VS inal o ) UV (o adRG NI = DR A R 0 S RSl )
0050 BIRD 30 (o] =] 28 o] i 30 o to
0051 SOUTH PALMYRA #1 110 (o] 13 103 o 20 108 (o] 15
0052 SOUTH PALMYRA #2 41 (o} 1 33 o} ? 30 0 112
0053 NORTH PALMYRA #1 43 o] & 41 (o] 8 38 Q 11
Q054 NORTH PALMYNA #2 82 o 10 7 (o] 18 74 (o] 18
Q0SS BRIGHTON #1 P Ly (SRR (o ) e SRR L) P Doz A SN o VERE e | RS e 0 SRR o SO e |
00356 BRIGHTON #2 41 0 10 43 O & 43 (o] &
0057 BRIGHTON #3 184 o] 23 175 (o] 34 169 o] 40
0058 SHIPMAN #1 123 o} 12 21 o} 14 113 (o] 22
0039 SHIPMAN #2 40 o 4 38 o 6 33 (e} 11
0060 SHIFMAN #3 42 o 1 40 (o] 3 40 o 3
0061 CHESTERFIELD #1 . 485 L Ok RS 7 PSRN 5 DORRNER . A6 sensbisnnash
0062 CTHESTERFIELD #2 30 (e} 3 33 o) 10 40 0 3
0063 WESTERN MOUND 39 o 3 33 0 7 36 o] &
0064 BARR #1 10 (o] 2 11 (o) 1 9. ] 3
Q065 BARR #2 50 (o} 5 40 0o 15 40 Q 1S
0066 SCOTTVILLE SS o 7 351 0 11 51 (o] )45 |
TOTAL T 680, .« coasBistyvO33 Tovl0lciassaDealn®l2: 75282, 5.0l l
DEMOCRAT 7,680 O 15638 Th2IY Qo Yebl2 7,282 0 1,431
REPUBL ICAN 7,680 0 1,033 7,101 00 1,612 75 2B2 0 1,431
SOLIDARITY 7,680 o 1,033 ° T2101 (o e Gt s Uiy ol b= 3 0 1,431
NON PARTISAN 176 (o] 23 136 o} 43 154 2} 45
GREEN 7,680 (o] L2033 Ts 191 0 1612 7,282 o 1,431
BROWN SRS G oRR U 5 L v SR = [ SRS Disnins e B R o O, Oeasas8S
YELLOW 7,680 (o} 1033 T.191 Ol 1,602 7282 0 1,431
ORANGE 176 (e] 23 156 (o} 43 154 (o] 45
CREAM 7,680 0 1,033 75101 0 1,612 7,282 0 1,431
BLUE 176 (o] 23 156 o 43 154 (o} 43

10.

52
63

26

63
49
Sl
16

63
24

41

S8

S 7
23
107
7474
25

26

iy 20
24

24

6

22

46

3, &£84.
3,684
3,584
3,484

81
3,84
s ai.
3,684

81
2,484

81

AR
s8
78
31
95
74
Teewiez
18
47
12
&
30
e
22
79
50
13
15
sileimrs: Lt
14
15
5
29

12

.4,514.
4,514
4,514
4,514
9
4,514
e k)
4,514
79
4,514
9
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FRIMARY ELECTI1ON
MARCH 1S, 1938
p) MACOUF IN COUNTY, iLLIMNOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK
) DEM - FOR CORONER 8 Overvotes
HHH] 1 CHARLES LANDERS by g Undervotes
2 Overvotes DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMEER
J 3 Undervotes COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT THREE
DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER NO CANDIDATE FILED
COUNTY EOARD DISTRICT ONE DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMEER
) voTE FOR 2 COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FOUR
a ELMER C. BRUCE VOTE FOR 2
oSy S Overvotes 10 DAVID P. THOMAS
)~ b Undervotes 1551 VICTOR SCOPEL
DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER 12 Overvotes
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TWO 13 Undervotes
R 7 GEORGE M. CAVENY
T i TR @i e SO 7ol g el 1020 Deltirdniiy ol s
0001 STAUNTON #1 128 0 22 123 o 177
D 0002 STAUNTON #2 153 0 18 138 ) 204
0003 STAUNTON #3 238 o 26 216 ) 312
_ 0004 STAUNTON #4 179 o 26 164 0 246
3 0005 STAUNTON #5 122 0 16 108 0 168
) 0006 MT. OLIVE #1 S e G e e it ane T EHOR B s S R oRie e e Tl i g Silg o
.| 0007 MT. OLIVE #2 136 ) 34 i 1 2 A X £ 129 101 0 110
® 0008 MT. OLIVE #3 115 ) 24 ! S : 2 = i 90 102 0 86
0009 MT. OLIVE #4 131 o 29 : 2 L i 5 X 126 99 o 95
. 0010 MT. OLIVE #S 201 o 32 : i : : X 2 193 172 ) 101
3. 0011 MT. OLIVE #6 140 o 33 L & i 5 1 : 148 107 0 91
4g§y 0012 CAHOKIA #1 B oy S E e e sl e L ) s R s RS B TR L SIS
0013 CAHOKIA #2 317 o 37 k£ g £ 5 L 4 224 78 0 22
3 0014 CAHOKIA #3 200 0 33
0015 CAHOKIA #4 a1 0 12 5 $ 4 x 2 2 30 36 o 30
0016 CAHOKIA #5 234 0 s8
3 0017 HONEY POINT 47 0 14
0018 SHAWS FOINT AR RS
0019 NILWOOD #1 38 0 11
3 0020 NILWOOD #2 22 0 1
0021 NILWOOD #3 36 ) 12
0022 GIRARD #1 99 ) 31
® 0023 GIRARD #2 189 0 33
WhE§ ©024 VIRDEN #1 S R e
0025 VIRDEN #2 186 0 s0
» 5026 VIRDEN #3 66 ) 23
0027 VIRDEN #4 109 o a8
0028 DORCHESTER #1 56 o 12 : . $ s7 ) 11
3 0029 DORCHESTER #2 181 0 52 f 3 : 177, 0 5
- 0030 GILLESPIE #1 A I O e
0031 GILLESPIE #2 126 o 22
® 0032 GILLESPIE #3 92 0 18 { i i 84 0 26
0033 GILLESPIE #4 46 ) 8
0034 GILLESPIE #5 222 0 35
0035 GILLESPIE #6 176 0 s2
J§gg 0036 BRUSHY MOUND MR oie il o
" 0037 CARLINVILLE #1 251 o 26
¥ 0038 CARLINVILLE #2 158 o 30
0039 CARLINVILLE #3 192 0 37
b}

e e v W Re W
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DEM - FOR CORONER

1 CHARLES LANDERS
2 Overvotes
23 Undervotes

DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ONE
VETE- FOR-: 12

4 ELMER C. BRUCE
S Overvotes
& Undervates

DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TwWO
74 GEORGE M. CAVENY

0040 CARLINVILLE #4
0041 CARLINVILLE #5
0042 CARLINVILLE #6
0043 SOUTH OTTER

0044 NORTH OTTER

0043 BUNKER HILL #1
0046 BUNKER HILL #2
0047 BUNKER HILL #3
0048 HILYARD

0049 POLK

0050 BIRD

0031 SOUTH PALMYRA #1
0052 SOUTH PALMYRA #2
0053 NORTH PALMYRA #1
00354 NORTH PALMYNA #2
0055 BRIGHTON #1

0056 BRIGHTON #2
0057 BRIGHTON #3
0058 SHIFMAN #1

0059 SHIPMAN #2

0060 SHIFPMAN #3

0061 CHESTERFIELD #1
0062 CHESTERFIELD #2
0063 WESTERN MGUND
0064 BARR #1

0063 BARR #2

0066 SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL
DEMOCRAT
REPUBL ICAN
SOLIDARITY
NON FARTISAN
GREEN
BROWN
YELLOW
ORANGE
CREAM

BLUE

leceeec2ecccaeced

FRIMARY ELECT (CN b3
MARCH 135, 1788
MACOUFPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO.: COUNTY CLERK

8 Overvotes
9. Undervotes
DEM -- FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT THREE
NO CANDIDATE FILED
DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMRER
COUNTY ROARD DISTRICT FOUR
VQTE FOR 2

10 DAVID P. THOMAS
131 VICTOR SCOFEL
12 Overvotes

13 Undervotes

L T P - TeveeaeBanaeea?

&7 0o 20
172 0o 42
176 o 36
VA7 o 23
6 0 16
o TA06 e s Dlaiara s e 1D ke ccecsecesasensse « 1285.0.04.00....30
53 o} 9 . . . S4 o] 3
143 o} =3 . - . 148 o] 22
110 0 29 . . . 103 9] 34
43 (o] &
30 o S
« 105......0.....18
33 o ?
40 o] 9
73 [¢] 19
115 0 28
43 0 8
o 170.c:00e0.00c4.39
1135 0 2
37 o} 7
42 (o} 1
46 o 4
39 Q 4
il B aie aie s s Deraisseeis O
12 0o 0
45 0 10
33 0 9
7,234 0 1,479 7349 Q1 1107 7350 (¢] 187
7:234 Q' - 19879, 739, O i1y HOZ 730 o] 187
7+23800....0..1,479 . 749......0..1,107 . 730......0....187
7,234 o 1,479 749 0511y 107 7350 o} 187
166 o} 33 . . . . . .
7-234 O Ly 479 749 Qi1 107 730 o] 187
166 o 33 . . . - . .
7,234 Q171+ 479 749 QL1077 730 (o] 187
e 166ceccss00ceas3T 1eesssvescraane - o) o/ snaa eialiele s oleie e
7+ 234 O 1,379 749 011107 730 0 187
166 o 33 . - - . . .

10ccccelleceeil12.....13

1,063 991 [9) 870
1,063 991 0 870
1,063....991.%¢c...0....870
1,063 291 (o] 870

20 18 0 20
1,063 791 (8] 870

20 18 0 20
1,063 991 0 870
ot 200 e isivil Beisian s V0G0 le 420
1,063 221 0 870

20 13-} ] 20
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D1046:28 1o-Mar-1/33

DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FIVE

1 RUTH ANN POMATTO
2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes

DEM - FOR COUNTY BCARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SIX
VOTE FAGR - 2
4 OLIVER A. WELLER

0014 CAHOKIA #3

0016 CAHOKIA #35

0022 GIRARD #1

0024 VIRDEN #1

0025 VIRDEN #2

0026 VIRDEN #3

0027 VIRDEN #4

0030 GILLESPIE #1
0031 GILLESPIE #2
0033 GILLESFIE #4
0034 GILLESPIE #5
0035 GILLESPIE #6&
0043 SOUTH OTTER

0044 NORTH OTTER

0049 POLK

0050 BIRD

0051 SOUTH PALMYRA #1
0052 S0UTH PALMYRA #2
0053 NORTH PALMYRA #1
0054 NORTH PALMYNA #2
00463 WESTERN MOUND
0064 BARR #1

0065 BARR #2

0066 SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL
DEMOCRAT
REFUBLICAN
SOLICARITY
MON FARTISAN
GREEN
BROWN
YELLOW
ORANGE
CREAM

BLUE

b I S

FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 13, 1988
MACOUFIMN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO,. CAOUNTY CLERK

S DONALD L. QUARTON
) Overvotes
b Undervotes

DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SEVEN

8 GLENN E. NICHELSON
9 Overvotes
10 Undervotes

. TR - P - PP §

BeveenePieaa. 10

206 (o] 29,
224 [¢) &8
. . - . . . - 110 O 20
. - . - - B - 87 o} 29,
. - - . - . . 173 0 61
. teasccesassana = cececcscecsccesccacens e« 68..00..00....25
. - - . - . . 71 [¢] 36
144 o} 30
132 0o 16
41 o 13
224 0 33
S Uiy ARl o AR e |
- - - 65 85 o 34
. - - 30 J0 o} 54
- . - 42 41 (o] 19
. . - 24 28 o} 18
- . - 87 24 (o] 63
. cacssnsccasss & JJesenscBecscssOaae.ed7
. - . 42 35 0 21
. . - 73 &0 ¢} 49
. . - 31 31 (&) 22
. - - 7 10 0O =3
. - . 48 43 Q 17
. cecerancnenanse SR 7 ACRRR . = SN o I TS & 4
1,170 0 230 393 573 0 388 327 0 1?21
1,170 (o} 230 393 573 Q 138 527 o] 191
1,170 o} 230 393 373 Q 338 527 o 191
12170 (o} 230 373 373 Q 388 DET: o 191
. . . 38 86 Q 4
1501705006 e 005 5 2307w 9B e DTS aee simin Qe aZ8BY. L G270 e ds 00050 1T
. . - S8 86 ¢} 14
1,170 o 230 373 373 o 3E8 527 o} 191
. . . 38 86 Q 44
1,170 [s} 230 3593 573 0 388 327 0 191
. . . 38 86 (0] 44
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D EAULES e tar =198
T FRIMARY ELLCTION
MARCH 135, :'+738
MACUOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO., COUNTY CLERK

DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER 5 DON B. "FETE" DRENBY, JR.
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT EIGHT 6 Overvotes
Ry NVOTE FOR: 2 7 Undervotes
5 1 KENNETH N. DUGAN DEM - JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT 7TH JURICIAL CIRCUIT
2 DAVID CERAR TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON. JERRY S. RHODES
< 3 Overvotes 8 JEANNE E. SCOTT
4 Undervotes 9 Overvotes
iNeE DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER 10 Undervotes
Ay COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT NINE
; S BTt IR i S I IR U R e ¢ Bl htie e 10
0001 STAUNTON #1 . 5 X . 5 4 A 113 (o] 37
- 0002 STAUNTON #2 A 8 5 5 & . 5 137 0 34
0003 STAUNTON #3 5 : i & 5 % 4 200 0 64
0004 STAUNTON #4 . 5 5 & 5 . = 161 (o} 44
? 000S STAUNTON #S5 A 5 s o . . 5 108 0 30
“} 0006 MT. OLIVE #1 : L e Y, SN el SRR R |
0007 MT. OLIVE #2 5 : S 5 . & 2 125 [¢] 43
0008 MT. OLIVE #3 A z - . g 5 . 106 (o} 33
: Q009 MT. OLIVE #4 . 5 o A ¢ s . 121 0 39
J8§R CO10 MT. OLIVE #5 = . ¢ g . z X 192 0 41
S 0011 MT. OLIVE #6 ~ s o 5 o A 3 137 o] 36
g 0012 CAHOKIA #1 ; e G e S o e SRR INE O SO IR D I e (<)
, 0013 CAHOK IA #2 & . s & 3 . A 287 0 7
2 0014 CAHOKIA #3 . 5 . o . . < 177 o} 58
7 0015 CAHOKIA #4 A s : & 2 5 i 38 o 15
2 0016 CAHOKIA #5 5 i & 3 = o < 206 o 86
g 0017 HONEY POINT = = = ¢ 43 0 18 46 o 1S
i 0018 SHAWS POINT > e R R e T o e S b S | SRl 2R L
: 0019 NILWOOD #1 . s . = 38 o] 11 37 [} 12
0020 NILWOOD #2 i . A & 21 0o 2 21 0 2
0021 NILWOOD #3 . i : s 34 Q 14 2 o 20
i“.' 0022 GIRARD #1 o . . . - = . 192 0 28
0023 GIRARD #2 . k : 5 185 0 47 185 o} 47
¢ 0024 VIRDEN #1 . R R e LR R S R sl Sl e s e R SO e i S O
0025 VIRDEN #2 A & 2 & A 5 A 176 0 60
S 0026 VIRDEN #3 5 . & 3 . X 5 65 0 24
/ 0027 VIRDEN #4 . < - . S 3 i 5 0 S5
0028 DORCHESTER #1 : . 2 & o 3 ¥ s3 o} 15
) 0029 DORCHESTER #2 < < 5 A L . . 1561 0 72
i 0030 GILLESPIE #1 - R R e e R SR S L el ST RO LR SO SR e A6
0031 GILLESPIE #2 s . . X : ; . 123 0 =5
0032 GILLESPIE #3 . . & = = . 3 80 0 30
0033 GILLESFIE #4 : # . : < 4 A 43 0 11
J§Hg 0034 GILLESFIE #5 5 5 s . 2 : . 196 0 71
3 CO33 GILLESPIE #6 . . . 2 s % > 156 0 T2
° 00346 BRUSHY MOUND- . SIS e e i S s gl S s O R ARt el BRI S IO Sog e Tl
0037 CARLINVILLE #1 X = s 5 244 0 33 240 o 37
0038 CARLINVILLE #2 139 151 o 106 A : . 157 0 41
i 0039 CARLINVILLE #3 165 165 (o} 128 5 o 5 184 0 43
2040 CARLINVILLE #4 59 51 (o] 64 . . X 64 0 23
i 0041 CARLINVILLE #S5 142 123 o 133 s . - 162 0 52
). 0042 CARLINVILLE #6 R 1 A W= [ S P o PR L 0 S R e L R S S S O c e B
0043 SOUTH OTTER . ’ . 5 : : o 83 0 19

YRNE
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DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT EIGHT
VOTE FOR 2

1 KENNETH N. DUGAN
2 DAVID CERAR

3 Overvotes

4 Undervotes

DEM - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT NINE

0044 NORTH OTTER
00435 BUNKER HILL #1
00446 BUNKER HILL #2
0047 BUNKER HILL #3
0048 HILYARD

0049 FPOLK

0030 BIRD

0031 SOUTH PALMYRA #1
00352 SOUTH PALMYRA #2
0033 NORTH PALMYRA #1
0054 NORTH PALMYNA #2
0035 BRIGHTON #1

00S6 BRIGHTON #2

COS7 BRIGHTON #3

0058 SHIFMAN #1

0039 SHIFMAN #2

0060 SHIPMAN #3

0061 CHESTERFIELD #1
0062 CHESTERFIELD #2
0063 WESTERN MOUND
0064 BARR #1

0065 BARR #2

0066 SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL
DEMOCRAT
REPUBL ICAN
SOLIDARITY
NON FARTISAN
SREEN
BROWN
YELLOW
ORANGE
CREAM

BLUE

FRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 15,

1788

MACOUFIN COUNTY, (LLINOIS

SOHN J. SARACCO.

COUNTY CLERK

)
5
7/

CON B.
Overvotes

Undervotes

“"PETE" DENBY,

JR.

DEM - JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT 7TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON.
JEANNE E.
Overvotes

p SPR )~ P PR

seseacessceeascennscena

671000.688Bccces.0....561

671 648 o 561
671 648 o 561
671 648 (o) S61
671 648 [} 561
671 648 o 561
671 648 (0] S61

8
?
10

Seeeesebdens

. 685.....
683
683
685
43
685

5 N30eeae
683
43
€83
43

Undervotes

0000000 D000

148
148
148
138

18
148
.18
148

18
148

18

SCOTT

Bl
95
121
33
143
97

e e
28
101
32
41
65

S T e
a1
165
100
34
37

iy A
23
34
9
24
sS4

TR o A e
hy717
62,717
&,717

156
B TiT

136.¢ -
5,717

156
5:717

156

Q0000000 OODCO0TCOO0O000QO0

JERRY S.

)
17

34

9

27

42
S
7

22

10

8

27,

A o
10

a4

35

10

6

s iy
10

8

3

11

8

AP o LS i Ao
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1,996
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SIUREEVST )
1,796
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43

RHODES

L

PR

Ty

o

(VT NTION SIS

< Tila

S eie e ambame o

—



=

Bl

v

Fy

| RNEE

Ty

T

ST AT
Q:04:27

REP - FOR FRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

REP — FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

0001
0002
0003
0004
Q003
0006
0007
0008
0009
Q010
0011

0012
0013
0014
0013
0016
0017
0018
Qo019
0020
0021

0022
0023
Q024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
2040
0041

0042

E-MIE NST or v
16-Mar-1788

GEORGE BUSH
BOB DOLE

PETE DU PONT
ALEXANDER M.
JACK F. KEMP
PAT ROBERTSON
Overvotes
Undervotes

AONCUAD WM~

STAUNTON #1
STAUNTON #2
STAUNTON #3
STAUNTON #4
STAUNTON #3
MT. OLIVE #1
MT. OLIVE #2
MT. OLIVE #3
MT. OLIVE #4
MT. OLIVE #35
Mt OLIVE #6
CAHOKIA #1
CAHOKIA #2
CAHOKIA #3
CAHOKIA #4
CAHOKIA #3
HONEY POINT
SHAWS POINT
NILWOOD #1
NILWCOD #2
NILWOOD #3
GIRARD #1
GIRARD #2
VIRDEN #1
VIRDEN #2
VIRCEN #3
VIRDEN #4
DORCHESTER #1
DORCHESTER #2
GILLESPIE #1
GILLESPIE #2
SILLESPIE #3
GILLESPIE #4
GILLESPIE #3
GILLESPIE #6&
BRUSHY MOUND
CARL INVILLE #1
CARL INVILLE #2
CARLINVILLE #3
CARLINVILLE #4
CARLINVILLE #35
CARLINVILLE #&

~N 9

MACOUFIN COUNTY.
CCUNTY CLERK

JOHN J.

14 17

13 12

29 20

26 9

14 3

g T
14 12

10 3

7 5

14 6

9 8
L S
17 10

16 11

6 2

7 9

22 15

N PR e
16 10

22 8

9 &

24 11

67 33

o AR T
53 26

47 22

36 15

11 1
24 19

B e 1O
8 7

4 4

5 9
21 12

8 10
o S AT
80 73
41 20
28 24

9 7
43 26

21.....14....

PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, L788
JLLINGCIS
SARACCO,

20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
JURGENS

?
10
11

PAUL E.
Overvotes
Undervotes

REP - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING
CONVENTION ~ 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

VOTE FOR 4
12
13

TONY I.EONE
JEFF MAYS

= % « CONTINUED » * »
A e T S e e AR e L
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1282
16 117
12 9
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T e
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12 b
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y 0:04141 16-Mar 1788
PRIMARY ELECTICN Hi
» MARCH 15, 1988
: MACCUPIN COUNTY, ILLINDIS
JOHN J. SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK
? REP - FOR FRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
YRYR 1 GEORGE BUSH 9 FAUL E. JURGENS
j‘ 2 BOB DOLE 10 Overvotes
3 PETE DU PONT 11 Undervotes
& ALEXANDER M. HAIG,  JR. REP - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING
3 S JACK F. KEMP CONVENTION — 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
3 ) PAT ROBERTSON VOTE FGR 4
7 Qvervotes . 12 TONY LEONE (DOLE) il
’ 8 Undervotes 13 JEFF MAYS (DOLE)
REP - FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS # % % CONTINUED * = »
Pl e S G e e R L R e e e IS RORIA S 1 S PR R T
0043 SOUTH OTTER 16 15 1 o o] o o o} 27, o s 20 20
® 0044 NORTH OTTER 111 72 2 0 s S o 10 161 o 44 &9 70
JEBE 0045 BUNKER HILL #1 26 16 o} o 1 7/ o 1 a4 0 7 19 19
0046 BUNKER HILL #2 12 11 o 0 6 13 o 2 34 o 10 10 12
9 0047 BUNKER HILL #3 33 33 o 0 o] 6 o} 48 63 o 13 33 33
" 0048 HILYARD A R S S L S e a R SR T e S 0 P E S e OGS el e i e e o s1O)
0049 POLK 21 22 0 0 1 3 Q 1 41 (o] 7.4 8 20
3 00S0 BIRD 17 25 o o) o] 3 o 1 41 0 s 29 29
0051 SOUTH PALMYRA #1 430 37 o} 0 1 6 o 2 55 0 21 37 34 ER
. 0052 SOUTH PALMYRA #2 4 s o 0 o 1 o 0 ? 0 1 7 7
% 0053 NORTH PALMYRA #1 44 30 0 1 1 0 o 3 62 o} 17 259 34
0054 NORTH PALMYNA #2 s e R s S R b s s o S s L0 B e 2l siaZ 2
- 00SS BRIGHTON #1 20 7 o o o 8 ) o 30 o s 6 5
® 0056 BRIGHTON #2 11 20 o] o] o 5 o o 30 o] & 17 16
4gg§ OOS7 BRIGHTON #3 a1 29 1 1 3 7 o] 1 70 o 13 28 27
0058 SHIPMAN #1 28 24 1 o} 1 6 o 1 45 0 16 3 2
¥ 0059 SHIFMAN #2 7 6 0 0 o 2 1 1 14 0 3 b 6
0060 SHIPMAN #3 e T e e P S L S N s oL TR A T L o S P R (o O
: 0061 CHESTERFIELD #1 20 17 e} o o 3 o} 3 3s 0 8 15 7
d 0062 CHESTERFIELD #2 26 12 o o o 1 0 o} 32 0 7 11 10
0063 WESTERN MOUND 29 14 o 0 ) ) ) 1 34 o 10 14 13 1EHE
0064 BARR #1 16 21 o] 0 [o] 2 o] 0 31 (¢] 8 18 18
? 0065 BARR #2 11 12 o 0 0 o) o 3 18 o 8 12 11
0066 SCOTTVILLE A s R e e e O S i G T RS o e e R A S e e R e
¥  TotAL 1.522 1,085 11 5 38 2434 S 7515251417 0 568 1,096 1:055
4§ DEMOCRAT 1,522 1,085 11 = 38 244 s 75 2,417 0 68 1,096 1,053
REPUBL ICAN 1,522 1,085 11 5 38 z44 5 75 2.417 o} =68 1,076 1,055
9 soLIpARITY 1.522 1,085 11 s 38 244 ] 78025817 o =68 1,094 1,057
NON PARTISAN 100 77 1 o o 4 o 7 145 o] a4 73 72
GREEN 1Soo y oEm Ll a7 SR AT o 00 e 588 1:095.4:1 2033
$  srROWN 100 77 1 o o 4 o 7 145 o 44 735 77 -
YELLOW 1,522 1,085 1} s 38 244 5 75 2:417 0 68 1,096 1.059 ELY
ORANGE 100 77 1 o} o 4 (o] ¥ 143 o} 44 73 72
? cream 1,522 1,085 11 5 38 244 s 75125817 0 =68 1,096 1-053
BLUE 100 77 1 o} 0 4 0 7 145 0 44 73 72
HERE
» i
[] ]
PLEL]
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“RIMARY CLECTION
MARCH 15, L1798
MACOUF IN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
JCHN J. SARACCO, CCOUNTY CLERK
* % % CONTINUED * * = 6 FRED SWANSON (ROBERTSON)
REP - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING 7 JUHN A. DAVIDSON (BLISH)
CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 8 IRV SMITH (BUSH)
VOTE FOR 4 9 GARY ANDERSON (BUSH)
1 RECKY DOYLE (DOLE) 10 SUE DYER (BUSH)
2 PAUL M. HOGAN (DOLE) 11 PAUL E. JURGENS (KEMP)
3 DAVID AYERS (ROBERTSON) 12 DOREW A. NEAL (KEMP)
4 WILLIAM B. CANNON (ROBERTSON) 13 KENT STEINKAMP (KEMP)
S NICK STOJAKOVICH (ROCBERTSON) » % % CONTINUED * =* »
Tt o ...3......4......5......6......7......8......9.....10...
0001 STAUNTON #1 17, 17 1 2 2 2 12 11 10 11
0002 STAUNTON #2 12 ? 2 1! 2 1 7 & b6 5
0003 STAUNTON #3 24 17 2 2 2 1 25 23 22 22
0004 STAUNTON #4 11 10 2 1 4 1 z4 19 20 19
0005 STAUNTON #5 7 4 3 3 3 2 6 S S 3
000& MT. OLIVE #1 BB by A N 1 AT oS B [ e LR | ARG V) LSS ) L =
0007 MT. OLIVE #2 11 8 1 1 2 1 9 9 9 ?
0008 MT. OLIVE #3 4 4 1 1 1 1 a8 8 9 8
0009 MT. OLIVE #4 & & 2 2 2 1 4 3 s 3
0010 MT. OLIVE #5 10 9 2 2 2 3 2 10 11 8
0011 MT. OLIVE #6 9 5 0 0 1 0 ? 5 8 5
0012 CAHOKIA #1 SRIT = p e b R LR S ot B e S |5 SRR LR o
0013 CAHOKIA #2 13 7 3 2 1 2 11 12 12 10
0014 CAHOKIA #3 13 12 4 = 4 4 11 10 13 9.
0015 CAHOKIA #4 2 2 3 4 4 4 & & & 6
0016 CAHOKIA #5 9 & 2 2 2 2 7 5 5 &
0017 HONEY POINT 20 13 o (o} o] 1 19 13 13 10
0018 SHAWS POINT T A - e s SR e T i S gl el gl L S BIS L Blers
0019 NILWOOD #1 13 11 1 1 1 1 12 11 10 7
0020 NILWOOD #2 12 &6 2 2 2 2 18 16 2 14
0021 NILWOOD #3 9 6 1 o] 1 0 &6 6 5 4
0022 SIRARD #1 17 13 7 7 5) b 1S 13 13 12
0023 GIRARD #2 50 g1 22 22 21 20 53 S50 44 a7
0024 VIRDEN #1 ool g o TS Ul S0 S [ o e 1 D R e PR G
0025 VIRDEN #2 33 31 7 ? 8 9 46 37 39 39
0026 VIRDEN #3 2 19 & &5 ) & 46 43 40 39
0027 VIRDEN #4 23 17 7 7 & 5 31 26 23 23
0028 DORCHESTER #1 13 10 8 7 7 ? 8 8 8 7
0029 DORCHESTER #2 28 11 3 3 3 3 22 5 5 6
0030 GILLESPIE #1 coIL s L e SR T Dl et Sl SR e e e I R TS
D031 GILLESPIE #2 7 5 1 2 2 2 7 7 7 C]
0032 GILLESPIE #3 4 3 1 0 0 1 3 1 2 1
0033 GILLESPIE #4 9 3 8 8 9 7 5 S 5 S
0034 GILLESPIE #5 13 10 0 2 o o 15 14 12 11
0035 GILLESPIE #6 12 3 1 1 1 1 S 4 4 3
0036 BRUSHY MOUND B O RS SR P S - (e Lgin b U oei LRl il s 2lehe e ni@20e s
0037 CARLINVILLE #1 87 58 12 9 9 ? 70 =7 65 5%
0038 CARLINVILLE #2 27 18 5 3 x 4 29 z9 26 22
0039 CARLINVILLE #3 31 16 4 s S 4 24 22 22 19
0040 CARLINVILLE #4 7 7 o) 0 0 0 6 ) S S
0041 CARLINVILLE #5 31 23 2 1 3 1 36 3 34 32
0042 CARLINVILLE #6 eI R SRR el Sy e ey e s T e S e o) ST e
0043 SOUTH OTTER 18 17 2 0 0 1 12 11 3 9

S s b2 sad 3

o 0 1
Q Q &}
3 1 1
1 1 [3)
o [o] 0
L o IR o) SRR o)
1 1 1
e) Q o
Q 0 Q
3 1 1
Q [§) Q
SR e Il o) DRI o)
(o} [s) 0
o] 2 0
(o] 0 Q
3 2 2
1 0 (s}
S MBI o B G
o ¢] o
1 0 0
(o] 0 (o}
1 Q 0
3 9 2
S IRt o ARG 5 N O
[s] i 1
o 1 0
3 1 1
[e] 0 0
1 £ i
o SRR R O | PR e 0 )
(o] 0 0
o it (3]
o 0 O
3 Z 2
1 )| 1
FA o bt QU b PR T D)
1 (o] (2l
4 4 3
0 (5] )
(o] (8] Iy}
1 0 0

b Ui e pat Tl S

1 0 0
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» 0:0%:110 16-Mar -1788
FRIMARY ELECTION
» MARCH 135, 1988
MACOUFPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
JOHN J. 3ARACCO, COUNTY CLERK
» * # & CONTINUED * = =* & FRED SWANSON (RORERTSON)
dURR REP - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING . JOHN A. DAVIDSON (BUSH)
» CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 8 "IRV SMITH (BUSH)
3 VOTE FOR 4 f 9 FARY ANDERSON (BUSH)
1 BECKY DOYLE (DOLE) 10 SUE DYER (BUSH)
» 2 FAUL M. HOGAN (DOLE) 11 PAUL E. JURGENS (KEMP)
. 3 DAVID AYERS (RORERTSON) 12 DREW A. NEAL (KEMF)
4 WILLIAM B. CANNON (ROBERTSON) 13 KENT STEINKAMP (KEMP)
® ] NICK STOJAKOVICH (ROBERTSON) # & % CONTINUED *= * *
T T S G L L e L I S e RS IS R e o ol
0044 NORTH OTTER 80 63 s 5 8 & 102 92 87 88
0045 BUNKER HILL #1 22 17 5 8 9 7 19 157 18 17
$ 0046 BUNKER HILL #2 14 11 7 9 9 8 9 7 6 7
4G 0047 BUNKER HILL #3 33 32 s & 4 7 24 22 23 19
0048 HILYARD 15 8 10 9 9 & 10 9 9 &
¥ oo0a9 PoLk iy R YC R i T P SRR S S S I R B i S S B
0050 BIRD 34 27 2 3 2 2 11 9 8 7
0051 SOUTH PALMYRA #1 35 3s 8 s s 6 32 27, 26 23
® 0052 SOUTH PALMYRA #2 E 6 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 1
© 0053 NORTH PALMYRA #1 43 30 3 3 3 4 35 27 30 24
0054 NORTH PALMYNA #2 27 20 7 & 5 7 26 22 21 2
¥ (0S5 BRIGHTON #1 AR e L e e el e g S e e e S 2 S SRt i 2 e
0056 BRIGHTON #2 18 19 & 6 & 5 10 9 9 10
‘ 0057 BRIGHTON #3 32 27 10 & 8 7 34 27 30 z
© 0058 SHIPMAN #1 33 21 8 6 7 9 14 15 18 14
UgRE 0059 SHIPMAN #2 8 5 3 2 2 2 5 4 4 5
’ 0060 SHIPMAN #3 § 8 &6 2 2 2 2 4 ] s 4
0061 CHESTERFIELD #1 T e S e s (R e S e DR RS U R Lo A R i S R
0062 CHESTERFIELD #2 16 11 2 3 2 1 17 16 17 15
. 0063 WESTERN MOUND 19 13 o 2 o) 1 22 23 20 21
: 0064 BARR #1 20 16 2 3 3 4 11 9 19 9
0065 BARR #2 13 11 o o) 0 o] 8 8 8 74
) 0066 SCOTTVILLE 22 15 1 1 2 = 18 18 18 16
TOTAL 1,330, . 1,014: .2 .2%8, %0288, .-288....284,.1,196..1,038..1:037.....966...
’ DEMOCRAT 1,330 15014 254 248 238 244 1,196 1,038 1,037 F46
REPUBL ICAN 1,330 1,014 254 248 248 244 1,196 1,038 1,037 Fhb6
UNBR SOLIDARITY 15330; 215,013 54 =48 248 244 1,196 1,038 1,037 264
’ NON FARTISAN 90 &7 3 6 5 7 77 59 69 &2
GREEN 1,330 1,014 254 248 248 244 1,196 15038 1,037 766
BROWN 5 DO s viinie O o o elviciside o an oot T3 SR b SRR o 27 A MO A N S o A R i OZelein
" YELLOW 1,330 1,014 2=4 248 248 244 1,196 1,033 1,037 P66
ORANGE 0 67 3 6 - 7 77 &7 69 62
CREAM 1330 1,018 254 248 248 244 1,196 1,038 1,037 966
" BLUE 0 67 3 7 5 7 77 69 69 62
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w & & CONTINUED » » =

REF - FOR RELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING

CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

VOTE FOR 4

)4 MARGARET BLOOMFIELD
(KIRKPATRICK)

2 JANE L.
3 Overvotes
4 Undervotes

MACOUF IN COUNTY,
JOHN  J.

REP — FOR ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING
CONVENTION - Z0TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

VOTE FOR 4

0001 STAUNTON #1
0002 STAUNTON #2
Q003 STAUNTON #3
0004 STAUNTON #4
0003 STAUNTON #3
Q006 MT. OLIVE #1
0007 MT. OLIVE #2
0008 MT. OLIVE #3
2009 MT. OLIVE #4
0010 MT. OLIVE #35
0011 MT. OLIVE #6
0012 CAHOKIA #1
0013 CAHOKIA #2
0014 CAHOKIA #3
0015 CAHOKIA #4
0016 CAHOKIA #3
0017 HONEY FOINT
0018 SHAWS POINT
0019 NILWOOD #1
0020 NILWCOD #2
0021 NILWOGCD #3
0022 GIRARD #1

0023 GIRARD #2
0024 VIRDEN #1

C0O25 VIRDEN #2
0G26 VIRDEN #3
G027 VIRDEN #4
0028 DORCHESTER #t
0029 DCRCHESTER #2
0030 GILLESFIE #1
0031 GILLESPIE #2
0032 GILLESPIE #3
0033 GILLESPIE #4
0034 GILLESPIE #3
0033 SILLESPIE #6
0036 BRUSHY MOUND
0037 CARLINV(LLE #1
0038 CARLINVILLE #2
G039 CARLINVILLE #3
0040 CARLINVILLE #4
0041 CARLINVILLE »S
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SARACCO,
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ELECTION

ILLINOIS
COUNTY CLERK

13

Seens

LRI

“NNNPNP,HOOOOH P RNONDBUWUO U= Orr OHOQODOONOONWN~

MARK R. THOMAS
VIRGIL E. TIPTON. .R.
FRED FLORETH

VICKY CLEMONS

DON FERGURSON

NORMA KIESSEL
RICHARD NOHREN
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FRIMARY ELECTION
- MARCH 15, 1988
MACOURIN COUNTY, [LLINOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK
* % % CONTINUED #* = = S MARK R. THOMAS (KEMP)
4§yp REP - FOR DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING 6 VIRGIL E. TIPTON: JR. (KEMP)
i CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 7 FRED FLORETH (KEMF)
. VOTE FOR 4 8 VICKY CLEMONS (KEMP)
1 MARGARET BLOOMFIELD  (KEMP) 9 DON FERGURSON (DOLE)
- 2 JANE L. BROWN (KIRKPATRICK) 10 MORMA K IESSEL (DOLE)
& 3 - Overvotes 11 RICHARD NOHREN (DOLE)
4 Undervotes 12 CRAIG S. BURKHARDT (DOLE)
'w REP - FOR ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING 13 ROBERT L. HERMSMEYER  (BUSH)
. CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT » % » CONTINUED #* »-#
VOTE FOR 4
- e Ao S (Y | O R SO R T RS (o) e T B s e
.© Q042 CARLINVILLE #6& 1 1 o 28 2 3 2 2 13 12 12 12 14
J4dy 0043 SOUTH OTTER ) o} 4 ] 1 1 1 1 15 15 15 14 11
o 0044 NORTH OTTER 7 5 12 106 11 11 8 10 Y 62 s4 58 90
~ 0045 BUNKER HILL #1 2 o} 4 18 3 4 3 4 13 15 14 13 23
0046 BUNKER HILL #2 10 3 4 23 11 9 9 11 10 11 9 1 8
o 0047 BUNKER HILL #3 . AR R ey TR R s B Liln ol S G D O 20 e PO
0048 HILYARD 1 0 o 23 e} o o 1 7 8 8 9 11
0049 POLK o o o 33 2 2 3 3 16 16 15 14 17
0050 BIRD 0 o 4 17 2 1 1 2 26 26 25 25 13
® 0051 SOUTH PALMYRA #1 1 1 o] s8 3 0 o 2 30 29 29 29 27
0052 SOUTH PALMYRA #2 0 0 o} 7 o o o 0 4 4 4 4 3
e 0053 NORTH PALMYRA #1 § LB o TR SR> P T R s s e S e o L P L 28k 2600 e 3T
' 0054 NORTH PALMYNA #2 1 1 o 31 3 1 1 2 17 15 18 18 30
J4g§ ©OSS BRIGHTON #1 1 1 4 24 o o o o s s 5 S 18
0056 BRIGHTON #2 1 o} 4 6 4 2 3 3 17 16 15 14 10
® 0057 BRIGHTON #3 4 0 8 42 8 6 4 7 25 22 22 22 38
00S8 SHIPMAN #1 1 o o 49 4 2 3 2 17 18 17 19 16
o« 0059 SHIPMAN #2 o e RO s QL TSR 00 R gu s L G s s IR R R, S S e S
T- 0060 SHIPMAN #3 0 o 4 12 0 0 o} 0 6 S 4 5 4
0061 CHESTERFIELD #1 o 1 o} 24 2 1 1 2 G [ 14 14 20
& 0062 CHESTERFIELD #2 o o 8 27 o) 0 1 o 10 9 9 10 Z0
4 0063 WESTERN MOUND 2 o} 8 18 1 o 1 2 16 1z 1 12 za
0064 BARR #1 2 1 4 22 1 o 1 1 21 17 17 18 9
P 0055 BARR #2 : (o)A A (0 A e : s oL Sl g g e e L ML S P b Bt e lera i
"~ 0066 SCOTTVILLE 2 1 o 16 0 0 o] 1t 18 16 15 17 20
JHER
- TOTAL 33 35 180 1,753 127 93 Q3 106 340 210 879 B97: 1221
DEMOCRAT 33 36 180 1.7353 127 93 105 106 940 910 B79 997 1.221
REFUBL ICAN 83 35 180 1,733 127 93 105 106 740 9210 879 877 1,221
o  SOLIDARITY 83 36 180 1,753 127 93 105 106 940 910 879 897 1,221
-/ NON PARTISAN B R Sl I R S TR R SRR e e R T e
CREEN 83 36 - 180 1,753 127 93 105 106 940 910 879 897 1,221
o  EROWN 7 2 24 116 s 3 9 3 65 62 =8 b1 A1
~4 o YELLOW 83 36 180 1,733 127 93 109 106 940 910 879 $97 1,221
CRANGE 7 2 24 116 s 3 9 3 65 62 =8 61 a1
s CREAM 83 36 180 1,753 127 93 105 106 940 910 879 897 1,221
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2 DIuSIaA7 Lo-Mar-17E8 i
YHYE #RIMARY SLECIION
- MARCH 15, 1988 -
MACOUPIN COUNTY. [LLINOIS et
JOHN J. SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK .
— =\
* * » CONTINUED * #» = REP - FOR SENATOR - 49TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT * |
REP - FOR ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING 10 DAVID OLSON T
- CONVENTION — 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 11 Overvotes 5 -
’ VOTE FOR 4 12 Uncervotes
1 DANIEL G. REESE (RUSH) REP - FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY :
- 2 NORMAN A. PETER (BUSH) 98TH REFRESENTATIVE DISTRICT -
: 3 ROBYN STRANG (BUSH) NO CANDIDATE FILED s
JERE 4 JOHN (JACK) INGHRAM IV (ROBERTSON) REP - FOR CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT. e
2 s ROBERT MINGO (ROBERTSON) NO CANDIDATE FILED 3)
. 6 JAMES KIM SORENSEN (ROBERTSON) REP - FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY S
7 DAVID TALLMAN (ROBERTSON) NO CANDIDATE FILED ;
- 8 Overvotes REP - FOR CORONER ﬂ-
E4 Undervotes NO CANDIDATE FILED S5
; g e b e S e D O lsa s Beveis i o O VoI 16 L SEP (O 1) PHRE
~ 0001 STAUNTON #1 14 12 13 3 1 1 2 o} 28 23 o 13 =
. 0002 STAUNTON #2 7 5 & 1 1 1 2 o} 38 21 0 5 E:
0003 STAUNTON #3 25 24 27 1 1 2 1 o} 44 30 o 14 :
-~ 0004 STAUNTON #4 22 20 20 1 1 1 2 o} 23 34 o] 4 ;}
° 0005 STAUNTON #5 10 10 9 2 1 1 1 o 30 13 o 3 :
{§E§ ©006 MT. OLIVE #1 S e e o e T SR e T T e s S s e b
= 0007 MT. OLIVE #2 10 8 9 1 1 2 1 o 37 24 o} 5 i
: 0008 MT. OLIVE #3 8 8 9 1 1 1 1 o 10 14 o] 7 :
0009 MT. OLIVE #43 4 = 3 2 2 2 2 o] 12 13 0 2
= 0010 MT. OLIVE #5 9 8 8 1 2 1 1 o 20 21 o) 4 i
1/ 0011 MT. OLIVE #6 & & & 0 0 [e] 0o (o] 16 1S [e] 2 Sadires
: 0012 CAHOKIA #1 S e R e e e YR e S IR e e R T .
« 0013 CAHOKIA #2 13 12 13 o} o] 0 0 4 40 22 0 7 L
#0014 CAHOKIA #3 12 10 10 S 5 ] 6 o) 39 2 o 11 :
0015 CAHOKIA #4 5 5 s a 4 3 4 5 4 10 ¢} 3
. 0016 CAHOKIA #5 7 7 9 2 2 2 Z 0 13 15 o} I S
.} 0017 HONEY POINT 17 17 17 0 (o] 0 o] 0 47 34 o 6 2
i8R ©O018 SHAWS POINT e e T e s e S e P D A o) S S L i e b A0t kD
- 0019 NILWOOD W1 9 9 10 1 1 1 1 o 31 22 o} 8 i
7 0020 NILWOOD #2 17 15 14 2 0 0 1 0 21 2 0 3 g
: 0021 NILWOOD #3 8 7 & o} 1 0 1 0 13 12 o 4
< 0022 GIRARD #1 17 16 17 S S 5 S 4 27, 35 o 7 b
/' 0023 GIRARD #2 s3 49 47 21 21 21 21 12 90 114 0 26 3
0024 VIRDEN #1 O e SRR TR e e e e R Rt 1ARK
= 0025 VIRDEN #2 43 44 42 9 9 7 8 o 39 69 o 20 .
J 0026 VIRDEN #3 37 35 34 7 6 I 6 0 49 s8 o 17 b
0027 VIRDEN #4 27 29 28 s 5 & b 4 45 54 o 7
ki 0028 DORCHESTER #1 8 7 7 6 s 5 7 0 Z1 25 0 5
) 0029 LORCHESTER #2 8 6 23 3 3 X 4 ) 94 23 o 26 )
4REE 9030 GILLESPIE #1 ; ST LB e SR o e e S S O Gl s LB e ere e O ele e
i 0031 GILLESPIE #2 7 7 - 2 2 2 2 o 4 16 o 1
i 0032 GILUESPIE %3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 4 & s ) it 5
0033 GILLESPIE #4 6 5 ] 8 9 8 9 0 8 16 0 3 ‘
- 0034 GILLESPIE #5 14 15 14 o 1 1 3 4 32 31 o b -
/  003% GILLESPIE #6 s 6 6 1 1 1 = ) 16 12 o 3 L
0036 BRUSHY MOUND Goapi s G iagl g L el b Bl i O e S8 e B e siod e O sl vl TERE
» . Q037 CARLINVILLE #1 b6 63 62 7 B8 9 12 0 108 141 o 24 <
wd 0038 CARLINVILLE #2 31 27 30 3 3 3 X 0 40 55 (o] 11 ) :
0039 CARLINVILLE #3 25 25 24 5 5 S 5 o 47 43 0 14 '
D, )
Lt i
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PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1788
MACQUPIN COUNTY.
J. SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK

JOHN
* = » CONTINUED * = =» REP —
REP - FOR ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING
CONVENTION - 20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

VOTE FOR 4

1 DANIEL G. REESE (BUSH) REP. =

2 NORMAN A. PETER (BUSH)

3 ROBYN STRANG (BUSH)

4 JOHN (JACK) INGHRAM IV (ROBERTSON) RERS =

3 ROBERT MINGO (ROBERTSON)

=) JAMES KIM SORENSEN (ROBERTSON) RERE=

p 4 DAVID TALLMAN (ROBERTSON)

8 Overvotes RER. —

L4 Undervotes

Lein s ennless

0040 CARLINVILLE #4 S S S5 1
0041 CARLINVILLE #3 36 o 33 3
0042 CARLINVILLE #6 13 13 13 3
0043 SOUTH OTTER 13 11 12 o
0044 NORTH OTTER 92 86 89 &
00435 BUNKER HILL #1 : . 2% e e B c it LFh el aela: Bl
0046 BUNKER HILL #2 11 7/ 9 9
0047 BUNKER HILL #3 22 22 20 &
0048 HILYARD 10 9 10 T
0049 POLK 17 16 19 4
0050 BIRD 10 10 10 2
00351 SOUTH PALMYRA #1 . 2 e e 2T e e s s 2B aievate e Oete
00352 SOUTH PALMYRA #2 4 2 2 1
0053 NORTH PALMYRA #1 36 36 36 o
0054 NORTH FALMYNA #2 27 28 27 4
0053 BRIGHTON #1 16 16 16 7
0056 BRIGHTON #2 9 9 10 &
0057 BRIGHTON #3 . BOL ataore 3Dt ohe e s Bvehale e el ole
00S8 SHIPMAN #1 19 17 7 9
0059 SHIPMAN #2 bo ] S 4 2
0060 SHIPMAN #3 4 4 S 2
0061 CHESTERFIELD #1 17 17 20 2
0062 CHESTERFIELD #2 21 19 19 2
0063 WESTERN MOUND . P ) LIS e e e A
0064 SARR #1 8 9 12 =
0063 BARR #2 2 8 A 1
0066 SCOTTVILLE 20 1.9 21 1
IDTAL 1,166 1,108 1,143 232
DEMOCRAT 1,166 1,108 1,143 232
REFPUBL ICAN 15166..15108..15143. ...232.,
SOLIDARITY 1,166 1,108 1,143 232
NON PARTISAN 78 Tl 77 g
SREEN 1,166 1,108 1,143 Z232
BROWN 78 7 Z7 8
YELLCW 1,166 1,108 1,143 232
ORANGE . T8ive oo o T Bis s sinre lifia aie's sieiBo e
CREAM 1,166 1,108 1,143 232
BLUE 78 77 TZ 8

ILLINOIS

T s e B o o s se e a e ore s Dl wla e inie AT

FOR SENATOR - 49TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

10 DAVID OLSON
11 Overvotes
12 Undervotes

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
98TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
NO CANDIDATE FILED
FOR CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT
NO CANDIDATE FILED
FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY
NO CANDIDATE FILED
FOR CORONER

NO CANDIDATE FILED
100 cisiaiellicivioen 12

o o] o 0 13 12 (o] 3
3 1 2 4 37 61 (o] 1L
3 ] 3 o) 37 33 o 9
o] (¢] 0 4 14 23 o 7
S ) 4 o} 162 160 0] 45
B oS B saiee sl ers siwis Dieehe Sies B i BB Oelenasinl
e 8 9 0 25 32 o 12
S v/ S o 74 &0 o 16
7 7 8 4 26 24 ¢ 74
4 3 3 o 36 36 o 12
2 2 4 (o} 23 40 o -3
Tt SR NS LS e e B atate i BB e 5P .aenreOiaese?
1 1 1 o} ? 9 0 1
o} Q o 4 58 59 o 20
4 b & 0 34 S1 o P
7 74 7 o) 26 31 o] 4
S 4 S 4 8 30 o 1)
A e U e B S ST e P T S e eie e (D e erier ol 10)
7 & 8 ) 63 47 o 14
2 2 2 o 21 16 0 1
2 2 3 4 18 13 o 4
2 2 2 ¢] 28 34 o 2
1 1 1 o 33 27 o 2
o e o) SR o i s L0 et S IR e DGee il ]
& 3 3 o) 24 27 0 12
o} 2 0 0 29 Z0 o a3
1 2 1 0o 16 39 o
211 213 233 84 2,272 2,361 o &4
211 213 233 84 2,272 2,.161 0 HZ4
S22 20 Be sl 2330 el B 20 272 20 BOViclels o oDaie o ORG
211 213 233 84 2,272 2,361 0 H24
6 6 6 8 143 146 o 4.5
211 213 233 84 2,272 2,361 o H2%
& ) 6 8 143 146 Lo} 43
213 213 233 84 2,272 2,361 o 2
Ay R R T 1 TR 1860 ceee-Dinee 43
211 213 233 84 2,272 2,.i61 0 624
6 ) -] 8 143 146 0O 4.4
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REP — FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ONE
VOTE FOR 2

1 JOHN M. ARKABAUER
2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes

REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TWO
NO CANDIDATE FILED
REP — FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT THREE

4 FRED L. GUESS
3 Overvotes
) Undervotes

REP — FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FOUR
VOTE FOR 2
NO CANDIDATE FILED
REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FIVE

0001 STAUNTON #1
0002 STAUNTON #2
0003 STAUNTON #3
0004 STAUNTON #4
0003 STAUNTON #3
0006 MT. OLIVE #1
0007 MT. OLIVE #2
0008 MT. OLIVE #3
0009 MT. OLIVE #4
0010 MT. OLIVE #S
0011 MT. OLIVE #6
0012 CAHGOKIA #1
0013 CAHOKIA #2
0014 CAHOKIA #3
0015 CAHOKIA #4
0016 CAHOKIA #35
0017 HONEY POINT
0018 SHAWS POINT
0019 NILWOOD #1
0020 NILWOOD #2
O0Z1 NILWOOD #3
0022 GIRARD #1
0023 GIRARD #2
0024 VIRDEN #1
0023 VIRDEN #2
0026 VIRDEN #3
0027 VIRDEN #4
0028 DORCHESTER #1
0029 DORCHESTER #2
0030 GILLESPIE #1
0031 GILLESPIE #2
0032 GILLESPIE #3

FRIMARY ELECLTION
MARCH 15, 1788
MACOUFPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK

lesaeve2aceee.3

34
22
49
36

20

38
30
=34
40
22

Q0000

NO CANDIDATE FILED
REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BCARD DISTRICT SIX
VOTE FOR 2
7 DELBERT C. WALK
8 Overvotes
9 Undervotes
REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SEVEN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
REP — FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT EIGHT
VOTE FOR 2

10 JOHN E. ELDRED
11 Overvotes
12 Undervotes

REP — FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT NINE
NO CANDIDATE FILED
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Q.08 27 Lo-Mar-1968

REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ONE
VOTE FOR 2

o JOHN M. ARKABAUER
2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes

REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TWO
NO CANDIDATE FILED
REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER é
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT THREE

4 FRED L. GUESS
o] Overvotes
& Undervotes

REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FOUR
VOTE FOR, 2
NO CANDIDATE FILED
REP — FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FIVE

0033 GILLESPIE #4
0034 GILLESPIE #3
0033 GILLESPIE #6
0036 BRUSHY MOUND
0037 CARLINVILLE #1
0038 CARLINVILLE #2
0039 CARLINVILLE #3
0040 CARLINVILLE #4
0041 CARLINVILLE #S
0042 CARLINVILLE #6
0043 SOUTH OTTER

0044 NORTH OTTER

0045 BUNKER HILL #1
0046 BUNKER HILL #2
0047 BUNKER HILL #3
0048 HILYARD

0049 POLK

00350 BIRD

0031 SOUTH PALMYRA #1
0032 SOUTH PALMYRA #2
0033 NORTH PALMYRA #1
0034 NORTH PALMYNA #2
0033 BRIGHTON #1

0036 BRIGHTON #2

0037 BRIGHTON #3

0058 SHIPMAN #1

0039 SHIPMAN #2

0060 SHIPMAN #3

0061 CHESTERFIELD #1
0062 CHESTERFIELD #2
0063 WESTERN MOUND
0064 EARR #1

AR | $e 1 T Dael 08 R L el PG e

FRIMARY ELECYION
MARCH 15, 1988
MACOUPIN COUNTY., I[LLINOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK

lecaeeeZaunceed

NO CANDIDATE FILED
REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SIX

VOTE FOR 2

7 DELBERT C. WALK
8 Overvotes
9 Undervotes

REP - FOR COUNTY BGARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SEVEN
NO CANDIDATE FILED

REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMSER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT EIGHT

VOTE FOR 2

10 JOHN E. ELDRED
11 Overvotes
12 Undervotes

REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT NINE
NO CANDIDATE FILED
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FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 1988
MACCUPIN COUNTY, 1LLINOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO» COUNTY CLERK
REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER NO CANDIDATE FILED
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ONE REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
VOTE FOR 2 COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SIX
1 JOHN M. ARKABAUER VOTE FOR 2
2 Overvotes T4 DELBERT C. WALK
3 Undervotes 8 Overvotes
REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER 9 Undervotes
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TwWO REP -- FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
NO CANDIDATE FILED COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SEVEN
REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER NO CANDIDATE FILED
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT THREE REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
3 4 FRED L. GUESS COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT EIGHT
S Overvotes VOTE FOR 2
K-) Undervotes 10 JOHN E. ELPDRED
-~ REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER 11 Overvotes
» COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FOUR 12 Undervotes
VOTE FOR 2 REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
- NO CANDIDATE FILED COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT NINE
» REP - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER NO CANDIDATE FILED
FHEE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FIVE
g ;e R e 7 SN ) 7R LR (o) s 16 Ui e e/
¥ 0065 BARR #2 4 z 3 : : d 20 0 32
0066 SCOTTVILLE : ; i i 4 3 34 0 50
¥  rotAL 161 o 189 271 0 60 565 o 869 216 o] 296
DEMOCRAT 161 0 189 271 o &0 565 0 869 216 o 276
: REPUBL ICAN 161 o) 189 271 [} 60 565 0 869 216 0 296
¥  SOLIDARITY R e N S e R e R e
NON PARTISAN h A & . : 3 20 o] 138
: GREEN 161 o 189 271 0 &0 565 0 869 216 0 296
¥  BROWN ; : 1 : : : 30 0 138
WdHE YELLOW 161 0 189 271 0 650 S6S 0 869 216 o) 296
ORANGE 5 5 : s . i 80 o] 138
¥  CREAM s 161 n000ei1B9 o 27leeeeae0ueeesb60 . 565......0....869 . 216......0....296
BLUE 4 : . 5 4 z 80 Q 138 2
»
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FRIMARY SLECT ION
MARCH 15, 1988
MACOUPIN COUNTY, TLLINOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO. COUNTY CLERK

- JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT 7TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

TO FILL THE YACANCY OF THE HON. JERRY S. RHODES

1 DWIGHT H. "CAP" O'KEEFE
2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes

- FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STARTES
4 LENORA B. FULANI
S Overvotes
& Undervotes

- FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS

Z20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
NO CANDIDATE FILED

~ FOR S8TATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN

20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
NO CANDIDATE FILED

- FOR STATE SENATOR

349TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
NO CANDIDATE FILED

— FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

98TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
NO CANDIDATE FILED

- FOR CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

NO CANDIDATE FILED

- FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY

NO CANDIDATE FILED

- FOR CORONER

NO CANDIDATE FILED

— FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ONE
FOR 2
NO CANDIDATE FILED

SAL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

0001
0002
0003
0004
0003
0006
0007
ooo8
0009
0010
o011
0012
0013
0014
0013
0016
0017
0018
0019

COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TWO

Loiiacis s uisinain ol
STAUNTON #1 23 8] 13
STAUNTON #2 11 0 13
STAUNTON #3 38 Q 16
STAUNTON #4 3z o
STAUNTON #3 14 o]
MT. OLIVE %1 R N o R
MT. OLIVE #2 16 (o} 13
MT. OLIVE #3 14 0 2
MT. OLIVE #4 bA (o) 4
MT. OLIVE #35 19 o )
MT. OLIVE #6 11 0 )
CAHOKIA #1 ¢« 29¢vccces0ececssall
CAHOK IA #2 21 (o] 8
CAHOKIA #3 22 e} 14
CAHOK IA #4 10 (o) 3
CAHOKIA #3 15 o} &
HONEY POINT 31 (e} ?
SHAWS POINT SR B F P o J . 0
NILWOOD #1 22 (o) 8

NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT THREE
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FOUR
VOTE FOR 2
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FIVE
NO CANDiDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SIX
VOTE FOR 2
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARRD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SEVEN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
30L - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT EIGHT
VOTE. FOR:= 2
NO CANDIDATE FILED
50L - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT NINE
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR JUDSE OF CIRCUIT COURT 7TH JUBICTAL CIRCUIT
(TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON. JERRY S. RHODES)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
LITCHFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DIST #12

7 YES
8 NO
= Overvotes
10 Undervotes
7 BRI S S < b A N - R - it e L)
o (o} Q
0 ¢ (o]
] lo] 0
o] Q 0D
(o] (e Q
Oiiia'n e 0ilain eiaiealO
(o] o (o}
o (o) 0
o} e} (¢]
o} o} 0
o} (o} 0
o K B o ORI o e AR W APt (o AR e F P
(o] o 0
(o] [¢] 0
(o] (o) Q
(o] [} (¢]
0 (o] 0 2 32 1 3
Dl v o e eiarele o
0 (o} 0
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LT “RIMARY ELECTION
. MARCH 13, 1988
MACOUPIN COUNTY, I[LLINOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK
REP JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT 7TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT NO CANDILCATE FILED
TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON. JERRY S. RHODES SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
e 1 DWIGHT H. "CAP" 0O'KEEFE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT THREE
2 Overvotes NO CANDIDATE FILED
3 Undervotes SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
g soL FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FOUR
3 4 LENORA B. FULANI VOTE FOR 2
T S Overvotes NO CANDIDATE FILED
: &6 Undervotes SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
© soL FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FIVE
20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT NO CANDIDATE FILED
A NO CANDIDATE FILED SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
: soL FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN CCUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SIX
20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT VOTE FOR 2
My NO CANDIDATE FILED NO CANDIDATE FILED
SoL FOR STATE SENATOR SOL — FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
49TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SEVEN
: NO CANDIDATE FILED NO CANDIDATE FILED
soL FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY SoL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
iHEE 98TH REFRESENTATIVE DISTRICT COUNTY EOARD DISTRICT EIGHT
NO CANDIDATE FILED VOTE FOR 2
=2 SOoL FOR CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT NO CANDIDATE FILED
NO CANDIDATE FILED SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
) soL FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT NINE
NO CANDIDATE FILED NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FDR CORONER SOL - FOR JUDGE OF CIRCUIT COURT 7TH JUDIC(AL CIRCUIT
" NO CANDIDATE FILED (TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON. JERRY S. RHODES)
v SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER NO CANDIDATE FILED
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ONE LITCHFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DIST #12
VOTE FOR 2 7 VES
- NO CANDIDATE FILED 8 NO
4B#E SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER ? Overvotes
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TWO 10 Undervotes
: AR T R 4l ccumed g e e ngn s el
0020 NILWOOD #2 28 0 3 0 0 0
0021 NILWOOD #3 12 0o 4 0 0o 0
0022 GIRARD #1 32 o 10 0 0 0
0023 GIRARD #2 114 fe} 2 0 0 0
i 0024 VIRDEN #1 30 o} 13 (o} 0 0
i 0025 VIRDEN #2 a8 e L O s e e 2L Orivieel Qe eliaie al)
0026 VIRDEN #3 57 0 18 0 0 0
0027 VIRDEN #4 47 0 14 0 o 0 3
L 0028 DORCHESTER #1 24 0o & o) 0o 0
Uggg ©029 DORCHESTER #2 32 o 17 0 0 0
: 0030 GILLESPIE #1 14 0 3 0o o 0
L CO31 GILLESPIE #2 S (AR S el A R Oh s e @iiaisaieieO
0032 GILLESPIE #3 6 (o} 2 0 o o]
0033 BILLESPIE #4 17 0 7 o 0 0
J 0034 GILLESPIE #5 29 0 8 0 (¢ 0
- 0035 GILLESPIE #6 1= 0 = o o 0
i 0036 BRUSHY MOUND s [} 16 0 0 0
5 0037 CARLINVILLE #1 SR o S RS A o NSRS 17 (o R (o e A (0
0038 CARLINVILLE #2 46 o] 20 0 (o] o
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PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 13, 1938
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO». COUNTY CLERK

atanmen iy A

REP - JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT 7TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON.

JERRY S. RHODES

NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

1 DWIGHT H. “CAP" O'KEEFE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT THREE
2 Overvotes NO CANDIDATE FILED
3 Undervotes SOL ~ FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

SOL - FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FOUR

4 LENORA B. FULANI VOTE FOR: 2
S Overvotes NO CANDIDATE FILED
() Undervotes SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

SOL - FOR REFRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR_STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN
20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR STATE SENATOR
49TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
NO CANDIDATE FILED

SOL - FOR REFRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

98TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
NO CANDIDATE FILED

S0L | - FOR CLERK OF ‘THE! CIRCUIT COURT
NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FIVE
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SIX
VOTE FOR 2
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SEVEN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ZIGHT
VaTE FOR ' 2
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

SOL - FDR STATE’S ATTORNEY COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT NINE e
NO CANDIDATE FILED NO CANDIDATE FILED ;
SOL - FOR CORONER SOL - FOR JUDGE OF CIRCUIT COURT 7TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT :
NO CANDIDATE FILED (TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON. }
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER NO CANDIDATE FILED
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ONE LITCHFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DIST #12
VOTE FOR 2 7 YES f
NO CANDIDATE FILED 8 NO Bﬂﬁi
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER 9 Overvotes .
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TWO 10 Undervotes ¥
R L i R ¢ v G S e > AP B - e S8 S o) £
0039 CARLINVILLE #3 42 0 17 0 0 0
0040 CARLINVILLE #4 12 0 S 0 0 0 ™,
0041 CARLINVILLE #S5 57 0 19 o] 0 0
0042 CARLINVILLE #6 33 0 T 0 o) 0
0043 SOUTH OTTER 24 0 8 0 0o 0 P
0044 NORTH OTTER S D L AT O O O ;
0045 BUNKER HILL #1 40 0 11 o o o)
0046 BUNKER HILL #2 31 0 13 0 o 0 56
0047 BUNKER HILL #3 57 0 19 0 0o 0 peeg !
0048 HILYARD 21 o] 12 0 o 0 el
0049 POLK 26 0 22 o o o Fed
00S0 BIRD R e et ot s O e S o G O o I S B )
0051 SOUTH PALMYRA #1 59 0 27 0 0 o] B
00S2 SOUTH PALMYRA #2 9 0 1 0 0 0 )
0053 NORTH FALMYRA #1 46 0 33 o] 0 0
0054 NORTH PALMYNA #2 42 0 18 o] 0 0 _
0055 BRIGHTON #1 L Nl A 6 0 0 o} V)
0056 BRIGHTON #2 s O ks e, (o) Rl o Ll o) :
0057 BRIGHTON #3 b6 0o 17 0 le] 0

(kL]




HHRN
)

JHEE

LT

HANE

G:p7:14 16-NMar =188

FRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 135, 1988
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
JGHN J. SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK

REP - JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT 7TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON. JERRY S. RHODES

1 DWIGHT H. "CAP" O'KEEFE
2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes

SOL - FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
4 LENORA B. FULANI
=] Overvotes
& Undervotes

SOL - FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN
20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Z NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR STATE SENATOR
49TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR REFRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
?8TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR CORONER
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ONE
VOTE FOR 2
NO CANDIDATE FILED
S0L - FOR COUNTY BCARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TWO

leceens2ennacad
0058 SHIFMAN #1 37 o 24
0059 SHIPMAN #Z 15 Q 2
0060 SHIPMAN #3 11 (¢} -}
0061 CHESTERFIELD #1 27 (o} 16
0062 CHESTERFIELD #2 29 o 10
0063 WESTERN MQOUND e L R o I IR U
0064 BARR #1 22 0 17
0063 BARR #2 17 0 2
0066 SCOTTVILLE 33 s} 9
TOTAL 2,175 19} 810
DEMOCRAT 2,175 o 810
REFUBL ICAN 2:,178c000060....810
SOLIDARITY 2,173 (o) 810
NON PARTISAN 128 o) 61
GREEN 2,173 o] 3810
BROWN 128 o} 61
YELLOW 2,173 0 810
ORANGE e 1280cceee0ccesabl

NU CANDIDATE FILED
SOL ~ FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT THREE
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY ROARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FOUR
VOTE FOR: 2
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FIVE
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY EOARD DISTRICT SIX
VOTE FOR: >~ 2
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMEBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SEVEN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - “OR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT EIGHT
VOTE FOR 2
NC CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT NINE
NO CANDIDATE FILED

SOL - FOR JUDGE OF CIRCUIT COURT 7TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

(TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON. JERRY S.
NO CANDIDATE FILED
LITCHF IELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DIST #12

v YES

8 NO

9 Overvotes

10 Undervotes
e S - S e 7 A e - R G PR i o,
() Q o}
(0] o} (o}
0 O Q
(0] (o] 0
0 Q Q
Q. aieisis o Qarais e aie®
0 () O
o] (@) Q
(o] 0 0
o ] 0 7 49 1 4
(o} 0 Q 7 49 1 4
O aiasiaeie i) wiaveisl el DL 0l 7 eIy, e R LIRS
0 [») o] 7 49 1 4
[¢) 0 (o] 7 49 1 4
] 0 e} 7/ 49 1 4
(o] 0 8] 7 49 1 4
0 0 Q 74 49 1 4
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FRIMARY SZLECTION
MARCH 135, 1988
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
JOHN J. SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK

JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT 7TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON. JERRY S. RHODES

1 DWIGHT H. "CAP*® O'KEEFE
2 Overvaotes
3 Undervotes
FOR PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
4 LENORA B. FULANI
S Overvotes
6 Undervotes

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

NO CANDIDATE FILED
FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEMAN
20TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

¥ NO CANDIDATE FILED

FOR STATE SENATOR
49TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

NO CANDIDATE FILED
FOR REFRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
78TH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

NO CANDIDATE FILED
FOR CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

NO CANDIDATE FILED
FOR STATE'S ATTORNEY

NO CANDIDATE FILED
FOR CORONER

NO CANDIDATE FILED
FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT ONE

VETE FOR" .2

NO CANDIDATE FILED

SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER

CREAM
BLUE

COUNTY BCARD DISTRICT TWO
leceeeeZeceesed
2,173 L) 810
128 o 51

NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT THREE
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FOUR
VaTE: FaR. 2
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT FIVE
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL — FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SIX
VOTEFORSA2
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT SEVEN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR CCUNTY EBCARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT EIGHT
VOTECRORE 2
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR COUNTY BOARD MEMBER
COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT NINE
NO CANDIDATE FILED
SOL - FOR JUDGE OF CIRCUIT COURT 7TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
(TO FILL THE VACANCY OF THE HON. JERRY S. RHODES)
NO CANDIDATE FILED
LITCHFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL DIST #12

b 4 ¥ES
8 NO
2 Overvotes
10 Urndervotes
Balis wie.wisiTn e s 0iew O e shatin et Eliata  sha e ni T aeharehes i)
0 (o] o} ¢ 49 1 4
0 0 o} ¥ 49 1 4
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GREENFIELD COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #10

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041

0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

A
RG2S 3

(i soe i
lo-Marr=-1788

1
2
3

\F

YES
NO

Overvotes

STAUNTON #1
STAUNTON #2
STAUNTON #3
STAUNTON #4
STAUNTON #3

MT.
MT.
MT.
MT.
MT.
MT.

OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE
OLIVE

#1
*2
#3
#4
#3
#6

CAHOKIA #1
CAHOKIA #2
CAHOKIA #3
CAHOKIA #4
CAHOKIA #35
HONEY POINT
SHAWS POINT
NILWOOD #1
NILWOOD #2
NILWOOD #3
GIRARD #1
SIRARD #2
VIRDEN #1
VIRDEN #2
VIRDEN #3
VIRDEN #4
DORCHESTER #1
DORCHESTER #2
GILLESPIE #1
GILLESPIE #2
GILLESPIE #3
SILLESPIE #4
GILLESPIE #5
GILLESPIE #6
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE #1
CARLINVILLE #2
CARLINVILLE #3
CARLINVILLE #4
CARLINVILLE #3
CARLINVILLE #6
SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL #1
BUNKER HILL #2
BUNKER HILL #3
HILYARD

FRIMARY ELZCTION
MARCH 15, 1988
MACOUPIN CTOUNTY. ILLINOIS
JOHN J. SARACCN. CCUNTY CLERK

4 Undervotes

SOL - FOR FRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
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FRIMARY ELECTION
~ MARCH !5, 1738
MACOUP IN COUNTY, ILLINOIS

-~

JCHN J. SARACCO, COUNTY CLERK

GREENFIELD COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #10 4

1 YES oy sOL - FOR PRECI

2 NO

3 Overvotes

WA S SO e SESE e

0049 POLK
0050 BIRD
0051 SOUTH PALMYRA #1

0052
0033
0054
00535
Q0356
00357
0038
Q059
0060
Qo061
0062
0063
0064
0063
0066

SOUTH PALMYRA #2
NORTH PALMYRA #1
NORTH PALMYNA #2
BRIGHTON #1
BRIGHTON #2
BRIGHTON #3
SHIPMAN #1
SHIPMAN #2
SHIPMAN #3
CHESTERFIELD #1
CHESTERFIELD #2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR #1

BARR #2
SCOTTVILLE

TOTAL
DEMOCRAT
REPUBLICAN
SOLIDARITY
NON FARTISAN
GREEN

BROWN

YELLOW
ORANGE

CREAM

ELUE

1

36
36

36

19
19
19
19
19,
190
19
19
12
19
19

000

OC000COCOOOO0Q

O Q-

L I e e e i S

Undervates
NCT COMMITTEEMAN
NO CANDIDATE FILED




